
 
 

 
 

 

April 17, 2018 
 
Stephen Chichelli 

Data Acquisition Specialist 

SmartProcure 

 

VIA EMAIL – schichelli@smartprocure.com 
 
 
Re:  FOIA Request Dated April 11, 2018 and received April 11, 2018 
 
Subject:  A request for copies of documents of any and all purchasing records from 12-29-2017 to current relating to: 
 
1. Purchase order number.  
2. Purchase date 
3. Line item details (Detailed description of the purchase) 
4. Line item quantity 
5. Line item price 
6. Vendor ID number, name, address, contact person and their email address 
 
Dear Mr. Chichelli. : 
 
This letter will serve as Oswego Community Unit School District 308’s response to your April 10, 2018 request 
under the Freedom of Information Act (5 ILCS 140/1 et seq.), in which you asked for the above referenced 
information.  The information responsive to your request is attached.  
 
To promote district transparency and assist others who may have a similar question, this responsive document will 
be posted online on the district’s website. To access it, go to www.sd308.org  and select Our District > Freedom of 
Information Act Request > FOIA Request Responses, then select FOIA ID #18-27. 
 
Please be advised that to comply with your FOIA request, the district incurred an expense that comprised of the 
cost of labor and resources used to search for records responsive to your request 

 
Please let me know if you have additional questions. Thank you. 
 
 
 
 

Carrie Szambelan 
 
Carrie Szambelan  
Freedom of Information Officer 
 
 

http://www.sd308.org/


VENDOR # VENDOR NAME INVOICE CHECK# DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PO # DATE

30370 1000BULBS.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 12 - 1000 watt bulbs fo 243.77 0 03/14/18
30370 1000BULBS.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 8 - mogul lamp sockets 42.02 0 04/13/18
31797 13600 NE 126TH PLACE S PCKIGER 14358 Laptop Batteries 89.7 0 01/12/18
31797 13600 NE 126TH PLACE S PCKIGER 14358 Laptop Battery 119.6 0 01/12/18
23416 247 SECURITY INC INN20310 147644 512 2CHNNL DVR WIFI 303 0 03/19/18
31878 4TE*ILSECOFSTATESFEE V PCREIDY 14358 service fee 1 0 01/12/18
31879 4TE*ILSECRETARYOFSTATE PCREIDY 14358 bus 207 replace lost fr 6 0 01/12/18
31718 5-STAR STUDENTS LLC 5 PCBAKER 14358 2172 5 star students ap 400 0 01/12/18
24080 A & M PRODUCTS CO 59284 147118 G-SWIM TROPHY PLATE 40 0 02/12/18
20506 A A STAGG HIGH SCHOOL OE BTRK 4/7 147609 OEH V/BTRK INV 4/7/18 220 0 03/19/18
32064 AAAA NORTHSTAR FLAG AN PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FTC State Expense 171.75 0 03/14/18
32064 AAAA NORTHSTAR FLAG AN PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FTC State Expense 290.2 0 03/14/18
32082 AARON P. KIMPTON OE BBSK 2/28 147920 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/28 40 0 03/22/18
24776 AATSP PCDIVELEY 14358 WL Dept: Professional O 65 0 01/12/18
24776 AATSP PCGULBRO 14405 National Spanish Exam r 65 0 03/14/18
30902 ABC TRANSPORTATION SER PCREIDY 14380 OHS to Peoria Civic Cen 1900 0 02/20/18
30902 ABC TRANSPORTATION SER PCREIDY 14427 OHS to Peoria 1311 0 04/13/18
30464 ABLENETINC PCDURKEE 14358 AT device 393.9 0 01/12/18
31604 ACCELERATE CAREER THRO 1100 147119 BH STEM CLUB 2/1-3/13 3600 0 02/12/18
31604 ACCELERATE CAREER THRO 1579 147119 LB STEM CLUB 2/5-3/19 3600 0 02/12/18
1538 ACCURATE PRINTING REPA 55442 146393 COPY CNT-RELOC CUTTER 975 0 01/16/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCPETERSON 14358 hand warmers 13.99 0 01/12/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCACOSTA 14358 Boulder Hill HVAC Suppl 15.98 0 01/12/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCWEISS 14380 LC-CO detector for teac 17.99 0 02/20/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCBAILEY 14405 Trk #113-SS bolts 8.56 0 03/14/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCCLEVER 14427 Plank WO 125373 Plumbin 5.75 0 04/13/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCBAILEY 14427 Shop hose washers & noz 9.58 0 04/13/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCWINDERS 14427 PL-anchors / BE-comp un 16.96 0 04/13/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCBAILEY 14427 Simple Green cleaner 17.98 0 04/13/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCBAILEY 14427 TR-hand truck wheel 24.99 0 04/13/18
23239 ACE HARDWARE PCBEDELL 14427 Spotlight repair tools. 101.97 0 04/13/18
19046 ACP DIRECT PCMUNDSINGER 14405 Replacement lamination 215.94 0 03/14/18
30068 ADAFRUIT INDUSTRIES PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 19.67 0 04/13/18
30068 ADAFRUIT INDUSTRIES PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 32.42 0 04/13/18



30380 ADAM HILL OH BAND 3/6 147560 OHS BAND JUDGE 3/6/18 100 0 03/12/18
22553 ADAM S. THURLWELL OE GBSK 2/12 147547 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/12 40 0 03/08/18
22553 ADAM S. THURLWELL OE GBSK 2/15 147547 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/15 80 0 03/08/18
22943 ADAMS, CRYSTAL PANTILA K-18 146953 KYLIE@BH REG 18MCW 60 0 02/12/18
22943 ADAMS, CRYSTAL ADAMS A-18 146953 ALEXIS@OHS REG 18MCW 128 0 02/12/18
26176 ADOBE SYSTEMS INC PCFAIRLESS 14358 Design Software 21.24 0 01/12/18
26176 ADOBE SYSTEMS INC PCKOMITAS 14380 Website Maintenance 254.87 0 02/20/18
29367 ADOLPH KIEFER AND ASSO PCLEUBNER 14358 Lane Lines purchased by 4256.81 0 01/12/18
32006 ADRIAN SOLIS TR GBSK 2/15 147420 TR 8TH G-BSK 2/15/18 60 0 02/26/18
31969 ADRIAN SOPRIS BE GBSK 2/6 147364 BE 8TH G-BSK 2/6/18 60 0 02/20/18
20904 ADVANCED MFG TECHNIQUE PCHOLUB 14405 Honors EDD Prototyping 115 0 03/14/18
27037 ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TRA TR-N 08-1307 146594 FR TUITION 11/17 2436.75 0 01/16/18
27037 ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TRA TRN 08-1319 147120 FR TUITION 12/17 2052 0 02/12/18
27037 ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TRA TR-N 08-1344 147646 ADJ BILLING 8-12/17 2330.24 0 03/19/18
27037 ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TRA TR-N 08-1331 147646 FR TUITION 1/18 2630.41 0 03/19/18
27037 ADVENTIST GLENOAKS TRA TR-N 08-1354 147646 FR TUITION 2/18 2785.14 0 03/19/18
29633 AHWLLC PCBAILEY 14405 PL- JD Broom PTO shaft 874.4 0 03/14/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCBAILEY 14358 Doo little trailer-weld 74.45 0 01/12/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCBAILEY 14380 Gas torch cutting tips 22.92 0 02/20/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCBAILEY 14380 Shop welder-replacement 156.25 0 02/20/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCQUEEN 14380 Grounds-wo124535-weldin 545.45 0 02/20/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCBAILEY 14405 Welding parts 89.61 0 03/14/18
122 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL PCWINDERS 14405 O3C-compressed nitrogen 136.55 0 03/14/18
25133 AIRXCHANGE PCACOSTA 14427 Grande Park HVAC Heatwh 328.48 0 04/13/18
30963 AKIVA S. CARSON MLG 9-12/12 146516 MLG 9/7-12/12/17 41.2 0 01/16/18
30963 AKIVA S. CARSON MLG 8/2-31 146516 MLG 8/2-31/17 43.87 0 01/16/18
30963 AKIVA S. CARSON MLG 8-12/6 146516 MLG 8/18-12/6/17 169.81 0 01/16/18
20475 ALAN SCHWEISTHAL OE BBSK 2/26 147931 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/26 72 0 03/22/18
20475 ALAN SCHWEISTHAL OE BBSK 2/27 147931 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/27 72 0 03/22/18
20475 ALAN SCHWEISTHAL OE BBSK 3/2 147931 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 3/2 72 0 03/22/18
30941 ALAN VAN GAMPLER OH GBSK 1/12 146882 OHS F/AB GBSK 1/12/18 91 0 01/26/18
26642 ALAN ZAJICEK RPT 3590 147573 PIANO TUNE 140 0 03/12/18
21585 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEM 205615-1084 147574 4 SCHLS-ALARM SVC 1224.79 0 03/19/18
31855 ALBERT CRUSE III OE WRSL12/16 146363 OEH JV/WRSL 12/16/17 137 0 12/31/17
31963 ALBERT WILLIAMS OE WRSL 1/20 147382 OEH V/WRSL 1/20/18 149 0 02/20/18



30048 ALDI PCHENDERSON 14358 Perkins Grant (OKOREN) 2.94 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCERICKSON 14358 class supplies 7.44 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCMCCARTHY 14358 Hort Club Hot Chocolate 7.74 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCNEMETZ 14358 FCS SUPPLIES 12.16 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCNEMETZ 14358 FCS SUPPLIES 16.8 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14358 FCS II Restaurant 31.19 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCERICKSON 14358 class supplies 38.84 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14358 Cooking Club 58.52 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCLUCAS-ANDE 14358 Culinary Arts Class Sup 59.07 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCERICKSON 14358 class supplies food 129.24 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCERICKSON 14358 class supplies 152.97 0 01/12/18
30048 ALDI PCDUDLEY 14380 Food for cooking club 35.54 0 02/20/18
30048 ALDI PCOLANDESE 14380 Chemistry lab supplies 73.28 0 02/20/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14380 FLR II  FCS I  FCS II D 128.37 0 02/20/18
30048 ALDI PCDERWIN 14405 Weekly LSP CBI trip. 19.84 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCOLANDESE 14405 Environmental Science S 33.53 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCDUDLEY 14405 supplies for cooking cl 43.89 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCDERWIN 14405 LSP weekly CBI trip. 51.19 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14405 FCS II Restaurant  FLR 95.03 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14405 FCS I Quick Bread Unit 122.98 0 03/14/18
30048 ALDI PCBOSOLD 14427 LSP CBI Trip (McIlvaine 7.16 0 04/13/18
30048 ALDI PCDUDLEY 14427 Cooking Club 15.31 0 04/13/18
30048 ALDI PCDUDLEY 14427 Cooking Club 16.77 0 04/13/18
30048 ALDI PCBOSOLD 14427 LSP CBI Trip (Considine 39.96 0 04/13/18
30048 ALDI PCWYATT 14427 FLR II Final Lab FCS II 82.23 0 04/13/18
19513 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ REIM-3/20/18 148020 HALL OF FAME/SIGNING 170 0 04/09/18
31742 ALEX IP OE BBSK 2/13 147443 OEH S/B-BSK 2/13/18 52 0 02/26/18
31742 ALEX IP PL GBSK 2/21 147443 PL@OE GBSK 2/21/18 60 0 02/26/18
2426 ALEXIAN BROTHERS BEHAV H08003390674 146595 CH TUTOR 10/17-19/17 120 0 01/16/18
2426 ALEXIAN BROTHERS BEHAV H08003382028 146595 RP TUTOR 10/5-10/17 120 0 01/16/18
22943 ALFARO JR, MARCELINO HERNANDEZ18 146954 NICOLUS@BE ATH 18SNP 40 0 02/12/18
22943 ALFARO, MARTHA ALFARO J-18 147386 JULIAN@BH REG-18 SNP 250 0 02/23/18
32095 ALFREDO BIZZOCCHI MLG-12/7/17 147954 MLG CNF 12/7/17 32.1 0 04/09/18
29675 ALICIA SHIVERS OE GBSK12/26 146873 OEH G-BSK 12/26/17 65 0 01/26/18
26029 ALIEXPRESS PCCLEMENTS 14380 Ear Buds for PARCC test 95.58 0 02/20/18



26029 ALIEXPRESS PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 39.8 0 04/13/18
25359 ALISA R. RANNOCHIO REIM-9/27/17 147083 CERTIFIED LTR PSTG 6.1 0 02/12/18
25359 ALISA R. RANNOCHIO REIM-1/24/18 147083 CERTIFIED LTR PSTG 6.2 0 02/12/18
25359 ALISA R. RANNOCHIO REIM-2/1/18 147083 OFFICE SPL 178.39 0 02/12/18
31873 ALISON M. SMITH REIM-12/18 146576 ASHA MBRSHP 253 0 01/16/18
31860 ALISON PRATER OH SPCH12/16 146493 OHS SPEECH 12/16/17 80 0 01/16/18
28408 ALL TECH STORES.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Projector screen replac 546 0 01/12/18
28408 ALL TECH STORES.COM PCCRUZ 14405 Purchase of two (2) cla 1092 0 03/14/18
29997 ALLEN L. JORDAN REIM-2/12/18 147045 MEAL#21301 1/7/18 15 0 02/12/18
29997 ALLEN L. JORDAN REIM-3/19/18 147837 MEALS 2/3&10/18 40 0 03/19/18
21496 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION 201801103135 147122 TS TUITION 12/17 3164.56 0 02/12/18
21496 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION 201802073102 147647 EF/TS TUITIO 1/18 6329.12 0 03/19/18
21496 ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION 201803063102 148074 TS/EF TUITION 2/18 8137.44 0 04/09/18
24720 ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC PCRONKOVITZ 14405 Eaton Cutler Hammer 1239.21 0 03/14/18
24720 ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC PCRONKOVITZ 14427 Tax refund from prior p -91.79 0 04/13/18
31774 ALLISON A. FRIEDRICH REIM-2/12/18 147029 WRKSHP ONLINE 80 0 02/12/18
31774 ALLISON A. FRIEDRICH REIM-3/19/18 147818 EXP NASP CNF 68.37 0 03/19/18
31904 ALLISON M KLIMA OH CHR 1/20 146742 OHS CHEER INV 1/20/18 200 0 01/18/18
28919 ALLISON R. ANDERSON MLG 10/23/17 146987 MLG NIU CNF 10/23 7.97 0 02/12/18
28919 ALLISON R. ANDERSON MLG 12/1-18 146987 MLG 12/1-18/17 20.87 0 02/12/18
28919 ALLISON R. ANDERSON MLG 9-12/15 146987 MLG 9/19-12/15/17 26.75 0 02/12/18
28919 ALLISON R. ANDERSON MLG 9-11/28 146987 MLT 9/18-11/28/17 50.83 0 02/12/18
26389 ALLISON SCHIEFFER OH GBSK 1/12 146868 OHS V/G-BSK 1/12/18 65 0 01/26/18
31958 ALMA D. BINKOWSKI MLG 8-10/3 146999 MLG 8/7-10/3/17 52.97 0 02/12/18
31958 ALMA D. BINKOWSKI MLG 10-1/18 146999 MLG 10/17-1/18/18 76.75 0 02/12/18
31958 ALMA D. BINKOWSKI MLG 1-2/27 147787 MLG 1/24-2/27/18 25.62 0 03/19/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCDURKEE 14358 Business cards for Lesl 82.5 0 01/12/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCLARES LUNA 14358 Supplies and Materials 165 0 01/12/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCTAYLOR 14380 AP supplies 41.25 0 02/20/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCDOERR 14380 Melissa Calvert busines 42.63 0 02/20/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCHOWERTON 14380 English Department - Jo 254 0 02/20/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCLARES LUNA 14405 Parent Engagement Suppl 41.25 0 03/14/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCDOERR 14405 Business cards for Mund 42.63 0 03/14/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS PCKRACHTUS 14427 Business Cards/Betty Au 41.25 0 04/13/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS 56339 148075 BUSINESS CARDS 41.25 0 04/09/18



1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS 56156 148075 BUSINESS CARDS 42.63 0 04/09/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS 56271 148075 FURTHER ASSIST CARDS 239.88 0 04/09/18
1530 ALPHAGRAPHICS 56253 148075 TC DOOR DECAL 281.48 0 04/09/18
22943 ALVAREZ, JORGE ALVAREZ L-18 146955 LOGAN@OP REG 18SNP 250 0 02/12/18
31778 ALYSSA C. WUNDERLICH REIM-2/15/18 147898 PECS TRAINING 399 0 03/19/18
31587 ALYSSA J. SCHAACK MLG 11/17 146572 MLG 11/27-30/17 HMVST 28.89 0 01/16/18
31587 ALYSSA J. SCHAACK REIM-2/12/18 147092 SPL WALKIN SPEECH 16.91 0 02/12/18
31587 ALYSSA J. SCHAACK REIM-3/1/18 147874 SPL WALK IN SPEECH 8 0 03/19/18
32011 AM REGIONAL TAXI 86-0184MV 147648 JL TRNS HMLSS 1/18 1493.5 0 03/19/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 6331PVTPL 14360 GO SERIES 2017A INT 146806.25 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 5430 2/18 14360 GO RFND SERS 2014 INT 201425 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 5749 2/18 14360 RFND SERIES 2015 INT 236200 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 4657 2/18 14360 GO SERIES 2011A PRNCP 615000 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 4523 2/18 14360 GO RFND SER2011 INT 621250 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 4657 2/18 14360 GO SERIES 2011A INTRS 1382156.25 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 6043 2/18 14360 GO RFND SER 2016 INT 2372700 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 6331PVTPL 14360 GO SERIES 2017A PRNCP 2590000 0 01/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 4811 14408 GO REF SER 2012 INT 147300 0 03/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 5350 14408 GO SERIES 2013 INT 157831.25 0 03/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 6616 14408 GO REF SER 2017B INT 376173.33 0 03/23/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 1855350002 146598 GO REF 2013 ADM 17/18 425 0 01/16/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 1856043003 147649 CO REF 201 ADM 18/19 425 0 03/19/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 1854523007 147649 GO REF 2011 ADM 18/19 425 0 03/19/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 1854811008 147649 GO REF 2011B ADM18/19 425 0 03/19/18
210 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CH 1856331004 147649 GO2017A ADM FEE 18/19 750 0 03/19/18
22282 AMANDA C. MCKINNEY REIM-2/12/18 147019 ASHA MBRSHP 225 0 02/12/18
26591 AMANDA HOWLAND OH GYMN12/22 146473 OHS V/GYMN INV 12/22 125 0 01/16/18
31954 AMANDA J. THOMAS REIM-2/12/18 147102 CLASS SPL 16.34 0 02/12/18
31954 AMANDA J. THOMAS REIM-1/8/18 147885 SPL/PAPER PRDCTS 16.34 0 03/19/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCLEUBNER 14358 Credit for mistaken Pri -10.99 0 01/12/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCDURKEE 14358 Amazon Prime membership 99 0 01/12/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCKETO 14380 Prime membership for de 10.99 0 02/20/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCMAX 14380 Accidental Credit Card 99 0 02/20/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCKETO 14405 Prime Membership 99 0 03/14/18
26775 AMAZON PRIME PCSMITH 14427 Amazon Prime membership 99 0 04/13/18



26775 AMAZON PRIME PCRESTIVO 14427 Yearly Prime Membership 99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - 9 of The Traum -662.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - 7 of The Traum -514.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - 2 of The Traum -144.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - 3 of the Traum -105.51 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - The Trauma-Inf -73.6 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - The Trauma-Inf -70.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - The Trauma-Inf -70.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 Return - The Trauma-Inf -70.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCARRAMBIDE 14358 Ear bud covers for ADA 1.89 0 01/12/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 ACP 3.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHARMON 14358 Charge made in error. 3.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14358 book replacement 5.12 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14358 special ed materials 5.4 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14358 book replacement 5.59 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14358 Book 5.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14358 book 5.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14358 book replacement 5.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 Scholastic Bowl - Parts 6.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 Scholastic Bowl - Parts 6.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14358 Winter show materials 7.2 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 HSO - Devol Grant 7.95 0 01/12/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCHADDOCK 14358 check flow-through 7.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMARTINEZ 14358 'FYI' stamp 9.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 9.53 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FRC Shop Supplies 9.55 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Office Supplies 9.58 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCOAN 14358 Keyboard Wrist Rest Pad 9.59 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FRC Shop Supplies 9.71 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Assistive Tech device o 9.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Main office supplies 11.3 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Main Office supplies 11.74 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14358 Office Supplies 11.74 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 12.2 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14358 Material for Biology La 12.39 0 01/12/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Art Classroom Supplies 12.96 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHADDOCK 14358 check flow-through 12.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHADDOCK 14358 check flow-through 12.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14358 Cable management sleeve 14.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14358 Physics Day Book Purcha 15.65 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14358 iPad charging cables 15.77 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Projector Bulb 17.77 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Macbook Battery 17.95 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Art Classroom Supplies 18.4 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Tote for Resource Stude 18.9 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14358 Whiteboard for Office 19.48 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 copper anti-seize lubri 19.81 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14358 ANSIN 360 Slim Case App 19.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X Venture Case  LG X 19.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14358 Winter show materials 19.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 Rocker Switches - Schol 21 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14358 special ed materials 21.28 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Main office supplies / 24 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14358 Split - sales tax (7.4% 24.2 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBROSTOWITZ 14358 CC incentives 25.24 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKOMITAS 14358 Misc. Supplies 25.38 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Labels 25.92 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 Amazon payment error. P 25.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMARTIN 14358 Principal office suppli 26.85 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14358 Music supplies 27.33 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCAPINO 14358 Supplies for library st 27.48 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKREBS 14358 Workbook Covers 27.78 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14358 computer batteries repl 27.96 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 27.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Main Office supplies 28.17 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Projector Remotes 28.47 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 AT Devices 28.51 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 Amazon Payment Error. P 29.73 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Assistive Tech Devices 29.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMURPHY 14358 Batteries for 3D printe 29.99 0 01/12/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14358 World Languages: Headph 31.83 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBAKER 14358 2201 candy canes for st 31.84 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14358 Main Office supplies 33.56 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14358 A23 Batteries for Schol 34 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Assistive Tech supplies 35.14 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCRESTIVO 14358 Glue Dots for Avid 36.92 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FRC Shop Supplies 37.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X Venture Case  Zizo 38.22 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 39.92 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14358 Dry Erase Markers 39.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14358 Belkin Qi Wireless Char 39.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14358 computer cleaning/disin 40 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 Green Screen - CC 41.96 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14358 Lab Supplies 42.01 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOWARD 14358 New Cord for NFHS Heads 43.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14358 Laminating film 47.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Staff Professional Deve 48.48 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Surge Protectors - SD83 49.6 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBROSTOWITZ 14358 CC incentives 49.62 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 HSO Grant 49.67 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Label Maker Tape 49.96 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 HSO GRANT - Check 49.99 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCARRAMBIDE 14358 Ear buds for ADA assist 53.7 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Assistive Tech devices 55.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Blue Cube chair for Eri 58.95 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14358 2219 act acct/boxers 59.97 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Laptop Battery 60.5 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Staff Professional Deve 73.92 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 75 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14358 books for LRC collectio 75.28 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Drain kits for Elkay dr 75.48 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14358 IED - Glue Guns 75.96 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Toys for Brokaw 83.9 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Chromebook Cases - SD83 87 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Office Supplies 87.37 0 01/12/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Chromebook Keyboard Rep 89.97 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Staff Professional Deve 90.06 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14358 bulbs for projector sin 91.56 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14358 Kraft Paper 91.97 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Art Classroom Supplies 94.86 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14358 IED - Hot Glue 94.95 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14358 T&L Office Supplies 96.26 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14358 books 97.68 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Early Childhood supplie 98.93 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 3 -Rubbermaid wheel dol 108.18 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14358 office supplies 114.41 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Food warmer door gasket 114.74 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Fluke infrared thermome 115.92 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 Pop Check 118.8 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Lightning Cables - SD83 131.76 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14358 OFEE GRANT - Jen Adams 138.95 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14358 books 149.51 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Tech Supplies 150.91 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14358 LRC books 153 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Gaffers tape 153.69 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Split - Art Classroom S 157.06 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14358 office and school suppl 170.24 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 2 - Elkay basins 177.25 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Early Childhood chairs 181.98 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Battery Replacement 184.57 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWIADUCH 14358 Title I Supplies and Ma 185.71 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Federal Signal 350 - ho 198.76 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14358 2219 acct act/canes 212.87 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOWARD 14358 New Headphones for NFHS 213.13 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14358 Art Portable tabletop s 214.33 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCADORJAN 14358 Split - Art Classroom S 223.17 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14358 World Languages: Headph 227.88 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCCREE 14358 new chairs for MK Schol 239.97 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14358 computer batteries repl 251.91 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHADDOCK 14358 check flow-through 280.95 0 01/12/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Projector Remotes 284.81 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14358 Assistive Tech Devices 287.82 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 Chromebook Cases - SD83 290 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14358 Split - books (92.6%) 302.61 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14358 Prom favors - please ta 425 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHETTINGER 14358 IPad for Wrestling - re 508.88 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14358 Student Materials Plank 522.58 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14358 iPad Cases - SD83523 629.6 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSKURA 14358 Show Choir supplies 943.66 0 01/12/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Credit for whiteboard s -19.48 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14380 girls track supplies- c -12.28 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14380 girls track supplies- c -8.52 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14380 girls track supplies- c -4.31 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14380 girls track supplies- c -4.31 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14380 Sales Tax Refunded -1.62 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Office Supplies 3.98 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14380 Accidental Credit Card 3.99 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14380 accidental purchase 3.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant 3.99 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCTAMEZ 14380 possible fraud charge 3.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 4.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 4.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 4.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 4.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Wall Outlet 5.84 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 5.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 5.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura books 5.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 dipper spoons for pool 6.9 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14380 Split - tax reimb (5.89 7.5 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14380 Special Ed Consumables 7.88 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14380 FY18 OHS Grant (PENTZIE 7.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 3 foot steel rod for lo 8.49 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHELDON 14380 supplies for Tania 8.85 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14380 Pd 8.99 0 02/20/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 9.24 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSAN ROMAN 14380 Expressions in Music 9.71 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSZAMBELAN 14380 Office Supply 9.95 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14380 accidental purchase 9.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSZAMBELAN 14380 Office Supply 9.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARTER 14380 science supplies 9.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 Sloan spud coupling 10.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive Tech Devices 11.5 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCOAN 14380 Belt Clip for Phone - D 11.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Honors EDD Supplies 12.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14380 Supplemental Materials 12.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Nurse Dept Supplies [Co 13.34 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14380 LRC books 14.52 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14380 LRC Games 14.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant 14.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14380 Split - toner for the n 14.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant 16.15 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Honors EDD Supplies 16.49 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14380 check- personal charge 16.81 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPETERSON 14380 power cord 17.03 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 SVGA w/Audio - SD83747 17.07 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14380 Special Ed Consumables 17.66 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura books 18.26 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Lab supplies 18.51 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14380 Much Ado supplies 19.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Physics Lab Supplies 20.89 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FRC Shop Supplies 21.24 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Chromebook Case - SD834 21.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14380 office supplies file fo 21.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive Tech Devices 21.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive tech devices 21.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Laptop Battery - SD8399 21.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14380 books 22.02 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 6 indicator bulbs for b 22.49 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 SVGA w/Audio - SD83747 22.76 0 02/20/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14380 5th grade - H&S reimbur 22.92 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura Books 23.27 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMANNA 14380 Hand Warmers for the TA 23.94 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Laptop Battery - SD8369 23.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSWEENEY 14380 Acct 2201 - Decorations 24.15 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Office Supplies 24.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 SVGA w/Audio - SD83747 25.16 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14380 Green Village Consumabl 25.34 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14380 Much Ado suppplies 25.79 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14380 LRC Games - Tax charged 27.47 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14380 Special Ed Consumables 27.56 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Technology for MAcbooks 27.65 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTHURLWELL 14380 Amazon-Chromebook Case 28.37 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive Tech Devices 28.47 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Forensics Supplies 29.18 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 pool water test chemica 29.78 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Computer repair supplie 29.93 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant 29.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Cable to fix projector 30.3 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Nurse Dept supplies  [C 30.97 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14380 accidental purchase 32 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCOAN 14380 I-phone case and extra 32.07 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Batteries 32.18 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Computer repair supplie 32.18 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant Check 33.49 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDEMONT 14380 Materials for school mi 33.76 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWELCH 14380 Spelling & Geography Be 33.86 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 34.56 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Projector Bulbs - SD837 35.54 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14380 Art supplies 37.13 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14380 Supplemental Materials 38.87 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Honors EDD Supplies 38.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14380 Nurse Supplies 39.33 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Power Adapter 39.39 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14380 Holocaust books for LRC 39.56 0 02/20/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14380 Much Ado Supplies 39.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Nurse Dept Supplies [Co 39.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14380 Country book for LRC co 40 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 CMOS Batteries 40.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14380 Nurse Supplies 41.81 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSWEENEY 14380 Acct. 2201 - Decoration 41.96 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura books 42.24 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCARRAMBIDE 14380 OHS radio clips HDMI ad 42.37 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 43.29 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWIADUCH 14380 Purchase flash drive fo 44.23 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPETERSON 14380 remote and cord for tv 44.7 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14380 LRC books 49.72 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHELDON 14380 supplies 51.74 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Wall Outlets 52.29 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 vision program supplies 54.83 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14380 Much Ado Supplies 54.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 pe check 56.97 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14380 Science supplies 57.45 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive Tech devices 59.22 0 02/20/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14380 Misc. purchase (check f 59.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Whiteboard for Office 59.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FRC Shop supplies 60.97 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCARRAMBIDE 14380 HDMI Cables 65.94 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Technology Supplies 66.89 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 67.92 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Math Dept office suppli 68.33 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Flash Drives - SD83953 68.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Laptop Battery - SD8378 69 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Main office/Bookkeeper/ 73.62 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14380 Kleenex for classrooms 74.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCALVEY 14380 Modern World Literature 76.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWURSTER 14380 Purchase of additional 77.89 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Nurse Dept supplies [Co 79.8 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCNERVIS 14380 TC-TV wall mount 79.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 6 toilet bowl spuds 83.7 0 02/20/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Technology repair suppl 83.7 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14380 Science supplies 83.88 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 DYMO Label Writer - SD8 84.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Tripp Lite Isobar 85.44 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 85.66 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 25 feet of 1 inch flexi 86.52 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14380 books for LRC collectio 88.39 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Honors EDD Supplies 89.03 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 SVGA w/Audio - SD83747 89.26 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCVAN WIE 14380 Grant Item - Culinary A 89.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura books 91.29 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 Emergency exit only sig 93.84 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPOLK 14380 Skura books 94.66 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14380 Split - supplies for th 94.92 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14380 Water cooler 96.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 97.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 culvers check 100.73 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCREIDY 14380 lights for plow truck 101.64 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 AP Physics 1 Exam Prep 101.94 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 filters/manna 103.97 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14380 Lab Supplies 106 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCJANSEN 14380 Classroom Supplies 112.6 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14380 Split - Amazon (94.11%) 119.8 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 TA supplies 119.96 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 receptacles  tape 122.17 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14380 Forensics and computer 127.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 HSO Grant 128.07 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14380 Books for LRC 129.7 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14380 Physics Day Supplies 151.23 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Assistive Tech Devices 153.93 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14380 Special Education Dept 153.97 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14380 Supplemental Materials 154.18 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Label-maker Tape 154.56 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14380 OEHS BROWN - CTEI Appro 162.57 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCALVEY 14380 Modern World Literature 165.91 0 02/20/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 hand tools and a bore s 169.87 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 13 Burndy connectors fo 174.07 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 8 neoprene gaskets for 183.52 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Chromebook Cases - SD83 197.55 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14380 Supplemental Materials 201.62 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 pe check 205.11 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14380 NJHS Hesed House 218.89 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBERGAN 14380 office supplies 231.26 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14380 girls track supplies 248.64 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14380 white board for 5th gra 249.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSKURA 14380 Theater books. 257.98 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 Dewalt drill set 282.34 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14380 Supplies for Stars at T 308.23 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14380 LRC books 318.25 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCVAN WIE 14380 Grant Item - Van Wie - 363.99 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14380 pe check 379.8 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCARRAMBIDE 14380 UPS for sound system 399.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCVAN WIE 14380 Grant Item - Van Wie - 533.95 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Tripp Lite Line Conditi 586.92 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Chromebook Cases - SD83 838.8 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPODJASEK 14380 Purchased the book  Hel 1047.5 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14380 Tripp Lite Line Conditi 2738.96 0 02/20/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14405 Refund - Supplemental M -38.87 0 03/14/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCTAMEZ 14405 This was a credit given -3.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 book 5.24 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 5.71 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Books 5.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 5.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 6.36 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCGULBRO 14405 Teacher's edition of Sp 6.7 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 tyvek coverall - PPE 6.85 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14405 Long Beach Reading Nigh 7.09 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Science Olympiad Suppli 7.49 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC - Office Supp 7.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14405 Special Education mater 7.99 0 03/14/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 computer cord 8.63 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 books 8.97 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Shop Supplie 9.55 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14405 Office Supplies 9.59 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 9.75 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 9.75 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCOAN 14405 Cell Phone Belt Clip - 9.89 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14405 Split - Nurse Supplies 9.89 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14405 Dual-Credit Phenomenon: 9.94 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Keurig water filters 9.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14405 IPHONE 5S CASE  IPHONE 9.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14405 IPHONE 5S CASE  IPHONE 9.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14405 Perkin Grant (PENTZIEN) 9.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Office supplies for Tra 10.04 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 3 Pcs Impact Socket Ada 10.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 cat6 6 port wall plates 11.85 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Microfiber Cleaning Clo 11.89 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 11.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSENO 14405 Key Holder for the test 13.15 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Books 13.23 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSZAMBELAN 14405 Office Supplies 13.8 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Extractor Tool - SD8439 13.89 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Office supplies for Tra 14.48 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14405 Social studies supplies 14.75 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 14.97 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Replacement Battery - S 15.49 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Chem/ Phys Lab Supplies 16.15 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Junior High Incentives 16.85 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCCREE 14405 items for classroom 16.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14405 Perkin Grant (PENTZIEN) 17.49 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Split - Replacement Key 17.51 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Tools for repairs 17.84 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14405 2 - LG X VENTURE/V9 CAS 17.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCNERVIS 14405 TC- digital clock 18.14 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14405 special education mater 18.19 0 03/14/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14405 lab supplies for AP Phy 18.81 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14405 Perkin Grant (PENTZIEN) 18.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14405 LG X Venture Case  Zizo 19.11 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 damaged screw extractor 19.14 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 Science supplies 19.21 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14405 Items for watercooler 19.28 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14405 2 LG X VENTURE CASE  BE 19.56 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14405 Technology supplies for 19.83 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 2 - mogul base extensio 19.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Shop Supplie 21.23 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 2 - bottle brushes 21.6 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14405 lables 21.74 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKETO 14405 Snacks and Water - AP S 24.09 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14405 Holocaust books for ELA 24.5 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Book 24.87 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 High School Books 24.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14405 Special Education mater 25.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Office supplies for Tra 26 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 26.58 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14405 Regas Supplies for Flor 27.65 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14405 Honors EDD Prototyping 27.88 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14405 Split - Office Supplies 28.37 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCOAN 14405 Cell Phone Case Dr. Spa 30.06 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Lightning Cable 31.96 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14405 AVID College Fair suppl 32 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 HDMI Adapter - SD84286 32.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Assistive Tech 33.53 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 hats for Watch Dogs 33.7 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 35.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Chromebook Case & HDMI 35.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Science Olympiad Suppli 36.1 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Anatomy and Physiology 37.52 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 Handicap stencil for pa 39.6 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Assistive Tech stock 39.88 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Column - parent reimbur 39.99 0 03/14/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Replacement Battery - S 41.35 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 High School Books 41.52 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOINKES 14405 School Counseling Legal 41.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCCREE 14405 items for classroom 44.03 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBATTAGLIA 14405 Office supplies - Batte 44.46 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Assistive Tech Devices 44.97 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 SD Memory Cards - SD846 45.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 spade terminals  Scotch 46.73 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 Drama Little Mermaid 47.3 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 supplies for Stars at T 47.92 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Assistive Tech devices 49 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Supplies for Stars at T 49.36 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14405 Laser Pointers 49.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012- FRC Robot Parts 49.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 51.12 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Split - Replacement Key 52.53 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Replacement Keyboards - 52.71 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 53.1 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14405 Main office and buildin 54.46 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14405 Honors EDD Prototyping 55.6 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 Hatco thermostat for di 56.74 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Batteries to Run Laptop 57.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 FRC Shop Supplies 59.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Projector Cases - SD842 60 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14405 Technology Supplies for 60.43 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 Paper cutter 63.14 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 8- Tyvek coveralls  PPE 65.77 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCOLANDESE 14405 AP Physics C Supplies 68.7 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCQUICK 14405 PE supplies - Check 69.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Batteries to Run Laptop 71.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Batteries to Run Laptop 71.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14405 Perkin Grant (PENTZIEN) 71.99 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 FRC - robot Parts 74.36 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 2 Body Socks - Elementa 74.86 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHEINRICH 14405 Long Beach Reading Nigh 77.47 0 03/14/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14405 Regas Supplies for Flor 78.69 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14405 girls track supplies 85.45 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWELCH 14405 Ipad chargers for the 1 96.91 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14405 Holocaust books for ELA 100.6 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 Supplies for computers 107.55 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14405 Adult ESL Supplemental 108.68 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 door hinge shims  spud 109.33 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Furniture Inflatable Pe 111.55 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14405 Student supplies 115.36 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHETTINGER 14405 Boys Volleyball Supplie 117.32 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 New Whistles for Teachi 121.05 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Laptop Battery - SD8445 125.97 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14405 IPAD Cases 134.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Elementary Incentives 139.68 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 140.08 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Office Supplies 142.84 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Laptop Keyboard Replace 142.89 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Weighted Blanket - Elem 143.43 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 2 mats Elementary Cool 145.98 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDERWIN 14405 Supplies. 148.88 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14405 Books for LRC 151.04 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14405 LRC books 154.42 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 Science supplies 159.66 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Furniture - Bean Bag ch 159.97 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPODJASEK 14405 Materials for All Princ 167.88 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14405 Science supplies 169.2 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Furniture Bean Bag Chai 170 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRAVEN 14405 Top 10 supplies 170.49 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 DYMO Printer & USB Cabl 171.96 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHELDON 14405 Chess - take from activ 185.2 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Furniture - 3 Chairs fo 191.25 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 supplies for Stars at T 199.88 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14405 Books for LRC 225.95 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHETTINGER 14405 Boys Volleyball Supplie 252 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 High School Curriculum 290.4 0 03/14/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 UPS Surge Protector - S 344.94 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Books 353.36 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 Cables 427.3 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14405 Books 434.8 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRAVEN 14405 Top 10 supplies 470.1 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14405 iPad Cases - SD84661 485.6 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14405 laminate  tape and batt 496.28 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 6 - servometers to repa 498.12 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14405 New batteries for WL Co 608.79 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14405 Office supplies for the 610.38 0 03/14/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 refund -307.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Return - SD84725 -166.09 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14427 Refund - Defective book -94.88 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14427 Refund- Defective Books -47.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 money refunded  order n -35.6 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Money refunded  order n -30.02 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 refund tax -27.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Return - SD84636 -15.49 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -10.34 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -10.17 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -3.31 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -2.8 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -2.78 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -2.4 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -2 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -1.93 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOWERTON 14427 Reimbursement for tax o -1.81 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -1.75 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWURSTER 14427 District 308 did not ha -0.92 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -0.89 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tax Refunded -0.66 0 04/13/18
505 AMAZON.COM PCMAX 14427 Supplies-Coded by K.D 3.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 LRC book 4.11 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Retractable Razor Set - 4.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWURSTER 14427 Split - Business card s 5.95 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books ~ Sci 5.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 LONG HANDSET CORD FOR D 5.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 5.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 LRC book 7.54 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 7.68 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC 7.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 8.39 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCCREE 14427 approved stamp for AJ 8.49 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 LG X VENTURE CASE FOR W 8.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 Lrc book 9.5 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 LRC book 9.5 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14427 Book 9.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14427 Fine Arts Fest ribbon 10.3 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Lysol Wipes - SD84826 10.77 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 BELT CLIP REPLACEMENT F 10.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Book ~ Scie 10.96 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14427 Books 11.32 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Spirit Wear 11.87 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 11.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC robot parts 12.72 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books ~ Sci 12.73 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 12.91 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 12.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 12.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tasha Rudnick - Supplie 12.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Keyboard Stickers - SD8 13.23 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCNERVIS 14427 TH-wo126257-mounting ta 13.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC 13.91 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 13.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC 13.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 14 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Book ~ Scie 14.42 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books ~ Sci 14.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Keyboard Stickers - SD8 14.8 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Office Suppl 15.1 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Shop Supplie 15.45 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14427 playworks supplies 15.65 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCALVEY 14427 Curriculum material for 15.89 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC (24.48%) 16.16 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 iPod Case - SD84827 16.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14427 Art fest supplies 17.88 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 18.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 HOLSTER BELT CLIP FOR M 18.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBATTAGLIA 14427 PE Supplies 19.52 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 ot for students 19.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 19.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 OTTERBOX DEFENDER SERIE 20.38 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMILLER 14427 office supplies 20.39 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 OTTERBOX DEFENDER SERIE 20.93 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 DVD-R Discs 21 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 OT Supplies 21.35 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14427 playworks supplies 21.42 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCLEMENTS 14427 Cash/Ballot boxes for l 21.78 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Laptop Battery - SD8476 21.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14427 books for LRC collectio 22.22 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books ~ Sci 22.48 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWURSTER 14427 Purchase of extra large 22.5 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 CASE FOR LEE & ROBINSON 22.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 OTTERBOX DEFENDER SERIE 23.42 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 24.42 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 OTTERBOX DEFENDER SERIE 24.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14427 Special ed materials 25.23 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 25.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14427 consumable materials 25.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Office supplies (22.25% 26.53 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech stock 26.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLYONS 14427 consumable materials 28.01 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14427 clip boards for MTSS 28.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Label-maker Tape 28.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Amy Manuel Supplies - R 29.4 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 29.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Band aids  burn cream 30.02 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14427 Floral Design Supplies 30.26 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Baughman/Navar Supplies 30.64 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOWERTON 14427 Professional developmen 30.83 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 31.37 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMANNA 14427 Timer for Office 31.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 31.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tasha Rudnick - Supplie 32.87 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14427 Main Office supplies [S 32.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Field day supplies - re 33.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Supplies for Stars 34.47 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 2 - 32 ounce mop heads 35.6 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14427 Honors Chemistry Suppli 35.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 36.55 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 12 pairs of cut resista 36.71 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCCREE 14427 mats for classroom 37.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14427 Students' time clock re 38.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 39.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 40.09 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tasha Rudnick - Supplie 40.8 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Supplies 41.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCREGAS 14427 Regas Class Supplies Fl 42.15 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSHRUM 14427 Fine Arts Fest ribbons 42.17 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHADDOCK 14427 movement room teacher s 42.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Keyboard Stickers - SD8 44.4 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Equipm 44.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Cat6 ends and wall plat 45.18 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech devices 45.75 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 resources for Principal 45.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 46.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 47.04 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Field Day supplies - Re 47.22 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLARES LUNA 14427 OE & OHS EL Supplementa 47.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCROBERTS 14427 Honors Cjhremisty Suppl 47.72 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCPENTZIEN 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 48.04 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Air filters for Kubota 48.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 PLANTRONICS A10 DIRECT 48.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Tasha Rudnick Supplies 49.66 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Craft Paper (75.52%) 49.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Canned Air - SD84826 49.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Device 51.6 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14427 Playworks supplies 52.43 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Charging USB Cables - S 53.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Monitor Privacy Screen 53.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Supplies 55.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Stencil kit for grounds 56.46 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Supplies for Brokaw 59.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC 61.87 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14427 books for LRC collectio 63.14 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSMITH 14427 Writing intervention ma 63.75 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 USB Microphone - SD8505 63.92 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCBUAN 14427 books for LRC collectio 65.36 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 65.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 starter motor for floor 68 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14427 staff awards 69.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 2- pumps for green hous 69.96 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Amy Manuel Supplies - R 69.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech supplies 69.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 pcard reimb 70.16 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 Office Supplies - Lamin 70.38 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCREGAS 14427 Regas Class Supplies Fl 72.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 pcard reimb from after 73 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 100 - carabineer hooks 74.48 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARTER 14427 science supplies 78.25 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books 79.63 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 filters for MDF ac unit 80 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKRANTZ 14427 PLANTRONICS 78712-101 W 81.09 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCARLISLE 14427 Floral Design Supplies 82.8 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14427 Woods Account 2108 - Sa 84.75 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14427 books for teacher 85.67 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMANNA 14427 Lisa Brougham H&S Grant 88.85 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 89.99 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Supplies for Brokaw 91.18 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Supplies 92.39 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCFAIRLESS 14427 Books for LRC (77.75%) 92.72 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHOLUB 14427 Honors EDD Prototyping 96.45 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14427 Purchase of frames for 99.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Supplies 99.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 105.9 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Supplies for the Stars 111.54 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 116.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Amprobe megger 120.23 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCALLEN 14427 PD 121.3 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 USB KVM Switch - SD8488 125.92 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 126.41 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 LRC books 130.49 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 Assistive Tech Supplies 131.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDURKEE 14427 supplies for LSP at Pla 133.14 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 After School Sports sup 142.67 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 6 - 2 way hose splitter 142.8 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14427 Playworks supplies 149.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCCONAWAY 14427 Playworks supplies 149.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Tech Supplies - SD85116 156.71 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 157.33 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 159.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 High School Books ~ Lif 163.5 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Heather Navar and Allis 163.74 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 172.29 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMASON 14427 Morning Meeting Books - 176.12 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Monitor Privacy Screens 181.38 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 182.95 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 186.73 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Office Suppl 190.16 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCSCHREMP 14427 She Loves Me materials 190.95 0 04/13/18



29759 AMAZON.COM PCCRUZ 14427 Attendance office sit/s 234.64 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 HDMI to VGA Adapters - 239.94 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 242.28 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCTAYLOR 14427 H&S grant - teacher sup 253.98 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 Internal SSD 254.97 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHETTINGER 14427 Softball Supplies - Re- 261.84 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCHETTINGER 14427 Softball Supplies - Re- 269.85 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Chicago faucet parts  r 277.44 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCKIGER 14427 iPad Cases - SD84661 290 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 pcard reimb from after 307.86 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCEFFRON 14427 After School Sports sup 378.51 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCNUSSLE 14427 PE equipment for class 439.6 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCWURSTER 14427 Split - Institute Day s 539.54 0 04/13/18
29759 AMAZON.COM PCMCNANNA 14427 pcard reimb from after 658.78 0 04/13/18
19521 AMBER M. DENBO MLG 8-12/20 146506 MLG 8/15-12/7/17 77.04 0 01/16/18
19521 AMBER M. DENBO MLG 8-12/20 146506 MLG 8/16-12/20/17 103.26 0 01/16/18
31880 AMERICAN FOUNDATION FO PCDURKEE 14358 O&M book for a Spanish 109.75 0 01/12/18
31880 AMERICAN FOUNDATION FO PCDURKEE 14380 Books for Techniques fo 119.75 0 02/20/18
22703 AMERICAN SCIENCE AND S PCDUTTON 14427 AP Physics C supplies 55.45 0 04/13/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14358 CH-wo123603-T8 bulbs-10 145 0 01/12/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14358 MNT-fluor lamps-12  TR- 168.64 0 01/12/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14358 TR-elec ballasts-50  MN 665.2 0 01/12/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14380 TH-fire alarm battery 114.75 0 02/20/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCLUTTRELL 14380 CH gym lights-T8 lamps 199.61 0 02/20/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14405 SB-4 bulb ballasts 145 0 03/14/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14405 OP-42w ballasts-6 165 0 03/14/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14405 MU-electronic ballasts 290 0 03/14/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14427 EV-wo125379-T8 bulbs-20 290 0 04/13/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14427 HM-T8 ballasts-20 290 0 04/13/18
26603 AMPERAGE ELECTRICAL SU PCWEISS 14427 FC-dimming ballasts-6 777.3 0 04/13/18
26062 AMS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS 43471-1 148076 O3C SRV/SM ABSORBER 398.75 0 04/09/18
26062 AMS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS 43513-1 148076 EDDY TESTING 1100 0 04/09/18
364 AMSTERDAM PRINTING & L PCEFFRON 14380 Staff calendars 2018-19 299.11 0 02/20/18
364 AMSTERDAM PRINTING & L PCMASON 14405 Academic Planners 235.37 0 03/14/18
31696 AMTAB MANUFACTURING 52793 146599 CAFE TABLES-16 - PER QU 17264 180020 01/16/18



20393 AMY M. RYAN REIM-2/12/18 147117 HALL OF FAME FRAME 39.95 0 02/12/18
29460 AMZ*FROMYOUFLOWERS PCLARES LUNA 14427 OHS & OEHS Newcomer Pac 35.5 0 04/13/18
31852 ANA WESLIN OE WRSL12/16 146390 OEH JV WRSL 12/16/17 100 0 12/31/17
27608 ANCO STEEL COMPANY INC PCRODRIGUEZ 14427 Metal for projects 285.13 0 04/13/18
22366 ANDERSON BOOKS INC PCWELCH 14405 Gift cards for literacy 65.99 0 03/14/18
1138 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION PCDEROSE 14358 Dist - December Pest Se 1714.13 0 01/12/18
1138 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION PCDEROSE 14380 Dist. - Pest Service fo 1714.13 0 02/20/18
1138 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION PCDEROSE 14405 DIST - February Pest Se 1714.13 0 03/14/18
1138 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION PCDEROSE 14427 Dist. - March Pest Serv 1714.13 0 04/13/18
23228 ANDERSON'S PCLARSEN 14380 Prom decorations  sashe 619.69 0 02/20/18
22005 ANDERSON'S BOOKFAIR CO 023024 146600 PT BOOKS/LRC 323.38 0 01/16/18
22005 ANDERSON'S BOOKFAIR CO 5682 146600 TR LRC BOOKS/BK FAIR 2677.17 0 01/16/18
372 ANDERSON'S BOOKSHOP PCMEYER 14405 Library books.  No tax 171.54 0 03/14/18
372 ANDERSON'S BOOKSHOP 5552 148077 TR BOOKS/LRC 61.16 0 04/09/18
22151 ANDRE BONHART OH BBSK 1/9 146762 OHS V/B-BSK 1/9/18 65 0 01/26/18
22151 ANDRE BONHART OE BBSK 1/19 147248 OEH V/B-BSK 1/19/18 65 0 02/20/18
22151 ANDRE BONHART OH BBSK 2/2 147248 OHS V/B-BSK 2/2/18 65 0 02/20/18
31946 ANDREW D DERWIN MLG-2/12/18 147021 MLG IEP MTG 9/7-12/18 323.03 0 02/12/18
22547 ANDREW J. COOK MLG 2/2-3/18 147803 MLG 2/2-3/18 136.25 0 03/19/18
21316 ANDY BOLE OH BBSK 1/15 147247 OHS V/B-BSK 1/15/18 65 0 02/20/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FRC Robot (FIRSTc 14.63 0 01/12/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FTC Robot 28.05 0 01/12/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FTC Robot Parts 28.08 0 01/12/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FRC Robot Parts 10.83 0 02/20/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 22.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 26.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 27.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 FRC Robot Parts 43.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 48.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Shop Sup[plie 52.66 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 80.74 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FTC Robot Parts 85.24 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Shop Supplie 204.96 0 03/14/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 59.7 0 04/13/18
28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 210.15 0 04/13/18



28479 ANDY MARK INC. PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 571.68 0 04/13/18
31736 ANDY SCHLINDER OH JAZZ 1/18 147235 OHS JAZZ COACH 1/18 100 0 02/07/18
31736 ANDY SCHLINDER OH JAZZ 1/18 147359 OHS JAZZ COACH 1/18 150 0 02/20/18
23134 ANGELA JOHNSON TH-3/10/18 147513 TH FINE ARTS FSTVL 150 0 03/08/18
21466 ANGELA K. ADAMS REIM-2/12/18 146986 ASHA MBRSHP 225 0 02/12/18
31866 ANGELINA STRUM OH CHR 1/20 146500 OHS CHEER INV 1/20/18 200 0 01/16/18
27808 ANGELO CAPUTO'S FR PCSHRUM 14405 Staff Sandwich Bar 17.96 0 03/14/18
28517 ANN PICCIONE SD308-1/18 147349 PRFSRV MTSS 1/9-30/18 1500 0 02/20/18
23388 ANNA M. HOG REIM-1/8/18 146535 AATG MEMBERSHIP 80 0 01/16/18
20391 ANNE M. ELWOOD REIM-2/12/18 147024 LAB SPL 8.97 0 02/12/18
22104 ANNETTE NOCEK OH GYMN 1/3 146489 OHS V/GYMN 1/3/18 89 0 01/16/18
22104 ANNETTE NOCEK OH GYMN 1/10 146850 OHS V/GYMN 1/10/18 89 0 01/26/18
22943 ANTAR, LAYAL ANTAR R-18 146956 RAWAN@CH REG 18MCW 64 0 02/12/18
22943 ANTAR, LAYAL ANTAR A-18 146956 AMIR@CH REG 18MCW 250 0 02/12/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND PL GBSK 2/1 147370 PL 7TH GBSK 2/1/18 60 0 02/20/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND R GBSK 2/6 147370 TR 7/G-BSK 2/6/18 60 0 02/20/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND TR GBSK 2/12 147370 TR 8/G-BSK 2/12/18 60 0 02/20/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND TR GBSK 1/30 147370 TR 8TH G-BSK 1/30/18 60 0 02/20/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND TR GBSK 2/15 147478 TR 8TH G-BSK 2/15/18 60 0 02/26/18
29653 ANTHONY TOWNSEND TH GBSK 2/17 147478 TH 7TH G-BSK 2/17/18 120 0 02/26/18
30492 ANTHONY WALKER OE GBSK 1/26 147377 OEH S/G-BSK 1/26/18 52 0 02/20/18
30492 ANTHONY WALKER OE BBSK 1/19 147377 OEH S/FB BBSK 1/19/18 91 0 02/20/18
28764 ANTOINETTE KELLER MLG 1/16/18 V52088 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 54.57 0 01/16/18
28764 ANTOINETTE KELLER REIM-2/12/18 V52121 MLG XG 12/8-1/22/18 113.13 0 02/12/18
28764 ANTOINETTE KELLER REIM-3/19/18 V52160 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 111.96 0 03/19/18
28764 ANTOINETTE KELLER REIM-4/9/18 V52191 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 124.26 0 04/09/18
31863 ANTONIA STEINMILLER OH CHR 1/20 146499 OHS CHEER INV 1/20/18 200 0 01/16/18
30730 ANTWAUN L PARNELL MLG 1/16/18 146562 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 9.63 0 01/16/18
30730 ANTWAUN L PARNELL REIM-2/12/18 147075 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 33.34 0 02/12/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCWINDERS 14358 LC-wo123765-motor;open 136.88 0 01/12/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCFREESE 14358 MU-fan motor unit #4 495 0 01/12/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCLUTTRELL 14380 MNT-motor for furnace i 168.31 0 02/20/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCFREESE 14380 PP-wo124341-motor 236.87 0 02/20/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCFREESE 14380 CH-wo124347-motors 734.96 0 02/20/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCWINDERS 14380 PL-roof top units-offic 2008.35 0 02/20/18



23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCCLEVER 14405 Traughber WO 124789 HVA 144.87 0 03/14/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCWINDERS 14427 BE-wo125939-sleeve bear 36.75 0 04/13/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCPETERSON 14427 exhaust fan repair 136.92 0 04/13/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCPETERSON 14427 auto shop fan motor 141.66 0 04/13/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCWINDERS 14427 TR-wo125384-FASCO motor 171.49 0 04/13/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCPETERSON 14427 auto shop heater 203.6 0 04/13/18
23326 APEX INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA PCWINDERS 14427 TR-wo125384-FASCO motor 359.62 0 04/13/18
29875 APPERSON INC. PCROBERTS 14380 Scantrons for classes 762.21 0 02/20/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14358 iPad App - SD83556 399.8 0 01/12/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14380 iPad App - SD83793 2.99 0 02/20/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14380 iPad App - SD83793 8.99 0 02/20/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14380 iPad App - SD84167 199.8 0 02/20/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14380 iPad App - SD84105 1499.8 0 02/20/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCLUCAS-ANDE 14405 Elementary App 5.3 0 03/14/18
24727 APPLE ITUNES PCKIGER 14405 iPad Apps - SD84488 2999.8 0 03/14/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14358 iPads - SD83298 1794 0 01/12/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14358 iPads - SD83523 2940 0 01/12/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14358 iPads - SD83298 8820 0 01/12/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14380 iPad - SD84171 299 0 02/20/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14380 iPads - SD84171 1196 0 02/20/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14405 iPad - SD84271 399 0 03/14/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14427 iPod - SD84827 199 0 04/13/18
24397 APPLE ONLINE STORE PCKIGER 14427 iPads - SD84661 2940 0 04/13/18
24765 APPLE STORE PCANCEL 14380 replace charges for app 119.9 0 02/20/18
24765 APPLE STORE PCANCEL 14380 replace chargers for ap 178 0 02/20/18
27243 APPLIANCE PARTS PROS PCELLIS 14380 TH-wo124434-knob for st 21.58 0 02/20/18
418 APPLIED CONTROLS INC. 2625 146601 OEH MISC RPR 1251 0 01/16/18
19337 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PCLEUBNER 14380 pool chemicals 2323.2 0 02/20/18
19337 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PCLEUBNER 14380 pool chemicals 2992.56 0 02/20/18
19337 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PCLEUBNER 14405 Pool Chemicals 1066.6 0 03/14/18
19337 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES PCLEUBNER 14427 pool chemicals 1548.35 0 04/13/18
421 ARAMARK 000225 146602 HC MATH CLUB 81.4 0 01/16/18
421 ARAMARK 000262 147123 EVENT@BH 1/24/18 50 0 02/12/18
421 ARAMARK 000260 147123 MATH CLUB SNACKS 57.7 0 02/12/18
421 ARAMARK 000250 147123 MATH CLUB SPL/SNK 77.2 0 02/12/18



421 ARAMARK 000272 147650 HC SNK MATH CLUB 42.8 0 03/19/18
421 ARAMARK 000270 147650 MTG/BH 2/21/18 50 0 03/19/18
421 ARAMARK 000249 147650 TR CCNTS BRKFST 12/17 455 0 03/19/18
421 ARAMARK 000261 148078 OEHS EVENT 1/18/18 261 0 04/09/18
27413 ARAMARK CHICAGO OCS PCFAIRLESS 14427 Reading Club 3552 - Cof 366.91 0 04/13/18
19622 ARAMARK EDUCATION K-12 PCRYDER 14380 November Food Service 454114.53 0 02/20/18
19622 ARAMARK EDUCATION K-12 PCRYDER 14405 Food Services JAN 291620.42 0 03/14/18
19622 ARAMARK EDUCATION K-12 PCRYDER 14405 Food Service DEC 439056.45 0 03/14/18
20939 ARBOR SCIENTIFIC PCRESTIVO 14380 Science Club Supplies 109.65 0 02/20/18
24631 ARES SPORTSWEAR LTD PCHOWARD 14358 Gymnastics Spirit Wear 365.22 0 01/12/18
20032 ART SHUTER 113 147360 PIANO TUNE 125 0 02/20/18
20032 ART SHUTER 104 147360 PL PIANO TUNE 250 0 02/20/18
20032 ART SHUTER 100 147360 TR PIANO TUNE 250 0 02/20/18
21035 ARTLIP AND SONS INC 0008476 146394 TC-INSTALL HVAC 45600 0 01/16/18
26263 ASBO INTERNATIONAL PCRYDER 14358 COE Application 1185 0 01/12/18
31064 ASHLEE SCHNEIDER OH 3/6/18 147539 OH BAND JUDGE 3/6/18 100 0 03/08/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCCRAVEN 14358 Grays-Membership dues f 89 0 01/12/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCCRAVEN 14358 Lam-Membership dues for 89 0 01/12/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCKRACHTUS 14380 ASCD Yearly Membership 89 0 02/20/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCKRACHTUS 14380 ASCD Yearly Membership 89 0 02/20/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCSNOW 14380 Membership Renewal - Pr 138 0 02/20/18
470 ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION PCWURSTER 14427 Renewal of Melissa McDo 89 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 PHO APL IPHONE SE 32GB 0.99 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 ATT INTERNET SERVICE WO 95.5 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCREIDY 14358 bus radios 1194.76 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14358 CELL PHONE SERVICE 6415.43 0 01/12/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14380 PHO LGE XVENTURE H70 FO 0.99 0 02/20/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14380 PHO LGE XVENTURE H70 FO 0.99 0 02/20/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14380 ATT INTERNET SERVICE WO 95.5 0 02/20/18
473 AT&T PCREIDY 14380 bus radios 1199.19 0 02/20/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14380 CELL PHONE SERVICE 7251.02 0 02/20/18



473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 PHO APL IPHONE SE 32GB 0.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 PHO APL IPHONE SE 32GB 0.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 ATT INTERNET SERVICE WO 95.59 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 IPHONE 8 A1905 FOR D MU 399.99 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCREIDY 14405 bus radios 1099.15 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 CELL PHONE SERVICE 6423.69 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14405 CELL PHONE SERVICE 7110.37 0 03/14/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 LG X VENTURE (CHOCOLATE 0.99 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 PHO APL IPHONE 7 32G FO 0.99 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 ATT INTERNET SERVICE WO 95.59 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCKRANTZ 14427 SAM GSA SMG950U FOR B K 214.94 0 04/13/18
473 AT&T PCREIDY 14427 bus radios January 1192.5 0 04/13/18
31697 AT&T CWO 194000 145729 PLACE DEMARC CR194000 -500 0 11/13/17
473 AT&T MOBILITY 512155838 147651 PHONE EQ/SPARLIN 44.94 0 03/19/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170024145 146603 CNA'S 11/20-21/17=2 728 0 01/16/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170024625 146603 CNA'S 11/27-12/1/17=2 1820 0 01/16/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170023620 146603 CNA'S 11/13-17/17=3 2184 0 01/16/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170026342 147124 CNA'S 12/18-20/17=3 1443 0 02/12/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170025389 147124 CNA'S 12/4-8/17=3 1820 0 02/12/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180001271 147124 CNA'S=3 WK 1/16-19/18 1859 0 02/12/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 118000799 147124 CNA'S 1/8-12/18=3 2327 0 02/12/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1170025874 147124 CNA'S 12/12-1517=3 2548 0 02/12/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180001745 147652 CNA=3 1/22-26/18 1943.5 0 03/19/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180002875 147652 CNA=3 2/5-8/18 1995.5 0 03/19/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180003387 147652 CNA'S=3 2/12-16/18 2489.5 0 03/19/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180002209 147652 CNA=3 1/29-2/2/18 2730 0 03/19/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180003899 148079 CNA=3 2/20-23/18 2002 0 04/09/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180005133 148079 CNA=3 TMP 3/5-9/18 2489.5 0 04/09/18
31767 ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICE 1180004395 148079 CNA=3 TMP 2/26-3/2/18 2730 0 04/09/18
29304 ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT L 814510 146604 OH FALL GM 1/1-10/31 433.25 0 01/16/18



29304 ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT L 814409 146604 OHS ATH TRNR#2 17/18 11124 0 01/16/18
29304 ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT L 815057 147653 OH WNTR GM 11/1-2/28 433.25 0 03/19/18
29304 ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT L 814981 147653 OHS ATH TRN#3 17/18 11124 0 03/19/18
23580 ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY TSM17366 146605 OE ATH TRNR 12/17 15666.67 0 01/16/18
23580 ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY TSM18431 148080 OE ATH TRNR 3/18 15666.66 0 04/09/18
31996 ATLAS FIRST ACCESS LLC PCBAILEY 14380 Refund of tax -79.17 0 02/20/18
31996 ATLAS FIRST ACCESS LLC PCBAILEY 14380 Grounds-fork truck tire 1079.17 0 02/20/18
26522 ATLAS REFRIDGERATION PCWINDERS 14380 MU-ice machine repair 192.8 0 02/20/18
26281 AUDIBLE PCCALVEY 14427 credit will be issued n 14.95 0 04/13/18
24625 AURELIOS PIZZA PCLAM 14358 SPC Activities Director 14.1 0 01/12/18
24625 AURELIOS PIZZA PCNUNAMAKER 14358 SPC Activity Directors 28.2 0 01/12/18
24625 AURELIOS PIZZA PCNUNAMAKER 14380 SPC Activity Directors 70.51 0 02/20/18
24625 AURELIOS PIZZA PCLAM 14405 SPC Activities Director 56.4 0 03/14/18
24625 AURELIOS PIZZA PCLAM 14427 SPC Activities Director 14.1 0 04/13/18
585 AURORA SIGN CO. 2180192 147655 TC SIGNS 3554.34 0 03/19/18
28413 AURORA SPRING & TRUCK PCBAILEY 14358 Hydro trailer brakes 714.16 0 01/12/18
28413 AURORA SPRING & TRUCK PCBAILEY 14358 Trk #106-front end part 1374.1 0 01/12/18
19742 AUSTIN PLASTICS & SUPP 38448 146607 BXC RECORD BOARD 33.95 0 01/16/18
19742 AUSTIN PLASTICS & SUPP 38578 147656 GXC RECORD BOARD 169.5 0 03/19/18
21102 AUTOMATED LOGIC CHICAG PCDEROSE 14405 CH - Zone Controller fo 2762 0 03/14/18
21102 AUTOMATED LOGIC CHICAG 183045 146922 ZN141 / LABOR 706.5 0 02/12/18
21102 AUTOMATED LOGIC CHICAG 182592 146922 CH-ZONE CONTROLLER 1636 0 02/12/18
21102 AUTOMATED LOGIC CHICAG 180619 146922 QUARTERLY BILLING 1720 0 02/12/18
28029 AUTOMATED PEDESTRIAN A 4786 147575 OH-RPL 2 PUSH ARMS 475 0 03/19/18
26618 AUTOZONE PCBAILEY 14380 GP-broom belt 9.99 0 02/20/18
25471 AVANTIS ITALIAN RESTUR PCATHLETIC 14380 cheer sectional food 179.01 0 02/20/18
27513 AVID CENTER PCMUNDSINGER 14358 AVID Classroom Supplies 110 0 01/12/18
27513 AVID CENTER PCMUNDSINGER 14380 AVID DVD Audio and Vide 223.3 0 02/20/18
27513 AVID CENTER PCKRACHTUS 14380 AVID Graduation Stoles 907.5 0 02/20/18
27513 AVID CENTER PCMUNDSINGER 14427 AVID Book Order 86.9 0 04/13/18
25263 AVIS RENT A CAR PCLEUBNER 14380 Rental Car Tyr 400.65 0 02/20/18
25263 AVIS RENT A CAR PCSENO 14405 Used wrong card in erro 20.51 0 03/14/18
25263 AVIS RENT A CAR PCLEUBNER 14427 Rental Car 623.48 0 04/13/18
25263 AVIS RENT A CAR PCLEUBNER 14427 rental car nationals 623.48 0 04/13/18
29649 AW DIRECT PCBAILEY 14405 Mini lightbar 300.94 0 03/14/18



30037 B GUNTHER AND CO INC PCDOERR 14427 Pay from craft show acc 691.56 0 04/13/18
29256 B&H PHOTO MOTO PCKRANTZ 14358 PAGING SPEAKERS FOR PAT 728 0 01/12/18
29256 B&H PHOTO MOTO PCBEDELL 14405 Video switcher. 2659.56 0 03/14/18
28486 B&H PHOTO STORE PCKRANTZ 14380 MIXER FOR TR CAFETERIA 219.99 0 02/20/18
28486 B&H PHOTO STORE PCKRANTZ 14380 PAGING AMPLIFIER FOR TR 434.18 0 02/20/18
28486 B&H PHOTO STORE PCKIGER 14427 Projector Screen - SD84 169.95 0 04/13/18
28578 BAL*TITLEI.ORG PCWIADUCH 14405 Subscription for Title 99 0 03/14/18
31881 BANK OF SPRINGFIELD CT PCHETTINGER 14358 ICCA State Cheer Tourna 288 0 01/12/18
19032 BARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY PCBERGAN 14358 traffic cones 170.26 0 01/12/18
32149 BARGAIN BALOONS PCKOMITAS 14427 PRIDE - Mylar Baloons ( 88.82 0 04/13/18
1640 BARNES & NOBLE INC PCVERA 14380 AP Government and US Hi 5196.02 0 02/20/18
1640 BARNES & NOBLE INC PCBURGESS 14405 CTEI -Supplemental mate 73.75 0 03/14/18
1640 BARNES & NOBLE INC PCVERA 14405 Review Materials for AP 284.06 0 03/14/18
1640 BARNES & NOBLE INC PCBURGESS 14427 CTEI - supplemental cla 23.98 0 04/13/18
22943 BARONE, CAROLYN BARONE R-18 147387 REGINA@OH CAFE 18EG 13.5 0 02/23/18
22943 BARONE, CAROLYN BARONE R-18 147387 REGINA@OH REG 18EG 64 0 02/23/18
29261 BARRETT S ECO WATER PCDEROSE 14358 MNT - Bottled Water 23.93 0 01/12/18
29261 BARRETT S ECO WATER PCDEROSE 14405 MNTC - Bottled Water 23.93 0 03/14/18
29261 BARRETT S ECO WATER PCDEROSE 14427 MNTC - Bottled Water 100.34 0 04/13/18
840 BARRETT'S ECOWATER 375730 146895 CST-BTTLD WTR 1/18 40.91 0 02/12/18
19901 BATAVIA HIGH SCHOOL OH GTRK 2/24 146432 OHS G-TRACK 2/24/18 200 0 01/16/18
19901 BATAVIA HIGH SCHOOL OE BTRK 3/22 147610 OEH BTRK RELAY3/22/18 200 0 03/19/18
19901 BATAVIA HIGH SCHOOL OE GTRK 3/22 147610 OEH G-TRACK 3/22/18 200 0 03/19/18
19901 BATAVIA HIGH SCHOOL OE GTRK 3/3 147610 OEH GTRK INV 3/3/18 200 0 03/19/18
23345 BATES WATER SOLUTIONS PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Solenoid valve for wate 164 0 04/13/18
23345 BATES WATER SOLUTIONS 4848 147576 OE-3 WAY VALVE 702.92 0 03/19/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 BH-return 40w bulbs -16.25 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 BE-bulbs 18.9 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 TR-T8 bulbs 165 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 LC-T8 bulbs-5 206.25 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 BE-bulbs 352.81 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14358 GP-T8 bulbs 412.5 0 01/12/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 AA batteries 40.32 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14380 BH-12v lead batteries-8 122.8 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14380 PL-T8 bulbs-6 247.5 0 02/20/18



25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 5 led bulbs for wall sc 290 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14380 TW-T8 bulbs-8 pks 330 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 10 led bulbs for wall s 580 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14380 10 led lamps for wall s 580 0 02/20/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14405 T8 bulbs 82.5 0 03/14/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14405 BH-T8 bulbs 123.75 0 03/14/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14405 MU-T8 bulbs 123.75 0 03/14/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 Led bulbs for interior 906 0 03/14/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCELLIS 14427 WC-batteries  SB-wo1261 25.72 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14427 BH-fire alarm battery-2 109.9 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14427 12v batteries for fire 149.9 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 Led bulbs for wall scon 245 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14427 BE-T8 bulbs-6 247.5 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCPETERSON 14427 door 13 area wall packs 249.9 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCMIKALAJUNA 14427 6 - 2x2 led panels for 288 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCWEISS 14427 BH-12 batteries for fir 412.5 0 04/13/18
25037 BATTERIES PLUS PCDARNELL 14427 LED Lights for the hall 800 0 04/13/18
865 BAUDVILLE INC. PCKING 14358 Misc. Supplies / State 82.65 0 01/12/18
865 BAUDVILLE INC. PCLUCAS-ANDE 14358 Moving Expenses Lanyard 173 0 01/12/18
865 BAUDVILLE INC. PCBATTAGLIA 14427 Certificate jacket - 8t 69.53 0 04/13/18
865 BAUDVILLE INC. PCBATTAGLIA 14427 8th grade Awards night 966 0 04/13/18
28460 BC.BASECAMP.COM PCKING 14358 Software 50 0 01/12/18
28460 BC.BASECAMP.COM PCKING 14380 Software 50 0 02/20/18
28460 BC.BASECAMP.COM PCKING 14405 Software Maintenance 50 0 03/14/18
32102 BE SURE CONSULTING INC SD308-5/1 148081 CYBER-SMART PARENT 800 0 04/09/18
32047 BEATRIZ M. MARROQUIN MLG 12/8/17 147846 MLG 12/8/17 CNF 20.71 0 03/19/18
32075 BECKETTBECKETTBECKETTM PCROBERTS 14405 Earth and Space supply 70.95 0 03/14/18
25461 BED BATH AND BEYOND PCSMITH 14405 exchanged broken coffee 74.5 0 03/14/18
1667 BEDNARCIK JR HIGH MU-GBSK CNF 147657 MU GBSK CNF TRNMNT 100 0 03/19/18
1667 BEDNARCIK JR HIGH PL GBSK 147657 PL G-BSK TRNMN 2/18 100 0 03/19/18
1667 BEDNARCIK JR HIGH TR-GBSK CNF 147657 TR 8TH GBSK TRNMNT 100 0 03/19/18
1667 BEDNARCIK JR HIGH REIM-3/8/18 147657 ICCA CHEER STATE CMPT 139 0 03/19/18
32058 BEHAVIORAL DYNAMICSINC PCDURKEE 14405 Motivaider for student 66.5 0 03/14/18
23746 BEN STEWART 891 147368 OHS CHEER INV 120 0 02/20/18
23746 BEN STEWART 840 147543 OE ICCA/TRNM SRVCS 240 0 03/08/18



24033 BENCHMARK EDUCATION PCLARES LUNA 14427 DL Classroom Resources 907.5 0 04/13/18
24033 BENCHMARK EDUCATION PCLARES LUNA 14427 DL Classrooms Resources 7892.5 0 04/13/18
27500 BENET ACADEMY OH B-VB 4/27 146433 OHS V/B-VB 4/27/18 300 0 01/16/18
27500 BENET ACADEMY OE B-VB 5/4 147611 OEH V/BVB NAPER 5/4 75 0 03/19/18
27500 BENET ACADEMY OE B-VB 4/27 147611 OEH B-VB INV 4/27/18 300 0 03/19/18
20999 BERNIE SIMS OH GBSK 1/26 147361 OHS V/G-BSK 1/26/18 -65 0 02/20/18
20999 BERNIE SIMS OH GBSK 1/26 147361 OHS V/G-BSK 1/26/18 65 0 02/20/18
966 BEST BUY PCHOINKES 14358 credit receipt for char -179 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14358 TC-toaster 44.99 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14358 EV/GOAL-microwaves-3 239.97 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14358 EV/GOAL-tv 599.99 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14358 TC-TV's-2 1199.98 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14358 TC-dishwasher  washer & 1666.92 0 01/12/18
966 BEST BUY PCDOUGHERTY 14380 HDMI cables for Transit 89.96 0 02/20/18
966 BEST BUY PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FTC meet supplies 89.99 0 02/20/18
966 BEST BUY PCARRAMBIDE 14380 HDMI replacement  gear 527.43 0 02/20/18
966 BEST BUY PCNERVIS 14380 TC-staff fridge 749.99 0 02/20/18
966 BEST BUY PCSZAMBELAN 14405 Replacement battery for 29 0 03/14/18
966 BEST BUY PCARRAMBIDE 14405 Computer adapter 74.99 0 03/14/18
966 BEST BUY PCMUNDSINGER 14405 Replacement Apple TV fo 249.98 0 03/14/18
966 BEST BUY PCBEDELL 14405 HDMI cable and supplies 519.95 0 03/14/18
966 BEST BUY PCLEUBNER 14427 underwater video equipm 279.97 0 04/13/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional hot 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional hot 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional hot 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional hot 171.46 0 03/14/18
25413 BEST WESTERN HOTEL PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional hot 171.46 0 03/14/18
30629 BETH A. BOSS REIM-2/12/18 147001 ASHA MBRSHP 225 0 02/12/18
30629 BETH A. BOSS CK#T-7826037 147659 TRAINING 8/7/17 295 0 03/19/18
30629 BETH A. BOSS REIM-3/21/18 148154 PODD CONFERENCE 295 0 04/09/18
24001 BETHANY A. BARRINGER REIM-2/12/18 146991 MLG XG 1/15-26/18 32.4 0 02/12/18



24001 BETHANY A. BARRINGER REIM-3/19/18 147784 MLG XG 1/29-2/2/18 7.93 0 03/19/18
29695 BETTY BENNETT OH GYMN12/21 146455 OHS JV/GYMN INV 12/21 89 0 01/16/18
24210 BHFX DIGITAL IMAGING 290666 146395 CST-SCANNING 38 0 01/16/18
24210 BHFX DIGITAL IMAGING 288989 146395 CST-ANL SFTWRE FEE 4500 0 01/16/18
31882 BIG DOLLAR PCLEEF 14358 wrapping paper 6 0 01/12/18
32083 BILINGUAL THERAPIES 9458453 148082 SPCH TMP/HK WK 2/23 224.9 0 04/09/18
32083 BILINGUAL THERAPIES 9479420 148082 SPCH TMP/NC WK 3/2/18 625 0 04/09/18
24266 BILL THOMAS OE GBSK12/26 146879 OEH G-BSK 12/26/17 65 0 01/26/18
29940 BIO RAD LABORATORIES PCROBERTS 14380 AP Biology Supplies 155 0 02/20/18
29940 BIO RAD LABORATORIES PCOLANDESE 14405 AP Biology Supplies 145.03 0 03/14/18
29940 BIO RAD LABORATORIES PCOLANDESE 14405 AP Biology Supplies 260.97 0 03/14/18
32065 BLACK DOG SMOKE AND AL PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA State Wrestling To 102.03 0 03/14/18
22722 BLACKBOARD INC 1270008 146608 YR 2/2ADDTNL SITES 3029 0 01/16/18
30792 BLAIR OLDFIELD OH GBSK12/22 146491 OHS S/G-BSK 12/22/17 52 0 01/16/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMANNA 14358 Backorder of Art Suppli 8.64 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSMITH 14358 Paint - Artsonia reimbu 20.6 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSKURA 14358 Art Supplies 35.1 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14358 Curriculum classroom su 36.07 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCRESTIVO 14358 Art Supplies 221.95 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCKUNSCH 14358 Classroom Supplies 285.36 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14358 Classroom curriculum su 374.97 0 01/12/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCRESTIVO 14380 Art Supplies 33.27 0 02/20/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSKURA 14380 Art supplies. 54.43 0 02/20/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSKURA 14380 Theater supplies 94.24 0 02/20/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCCLEMENTS 14380 Art - Craig 497.79 0 02/20/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSKURA 14380 Student supplies. 733.85 0 02/20/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14405 Consumables for Art cla 25.34 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14405 Consumables for Art cla 30.02 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14405 Consumables for Art cla 59.37 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMILLER 14405 Art supplies 69.28 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCRESTIVO 14405 Art Supplies 145.77 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCBERGAN 14405 Art supplies 156.58 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMILLER 14405 Art supplies 158.63 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCKUNSCH 14405 Art Supplies for class 305.25 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCBERGAN 14405 Art supplies 306.59 0 03/14/18



1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14405 Consumables for Art cla 316.08 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSTANICH 14405 Consumables for Art cla 1484.78 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMASON 14405 Art Supplies 1722.36 0 03/14/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMASON 14427 Art Supplies 20.72 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMANNA 14427 Art Room Supplies 50.68 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCBERGAN 14427 Art supplies 66.24 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCBROSTOWITZ 14427 art supplies 78.29 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCSKURA 14427 Art supplies 149.19 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS PCMANNA 14427 Art Room Supplies 287.94 0 04/13/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-3161  CRIMSO 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-3731  PERMAN 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-3771  PROCES 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-4261  CANARY 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-6501  VIOLET 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-7171 APPLE G 13.92 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 22855-1036 TORTILL 15.24 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20305-2009  DIXON 22.7 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 201411-2009 EBONY 24.75 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 21504-2000 FACTIS 32 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 23810-1020  ELMER' 38.4 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 21597-2020 FACTIS 59.8 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 22019-1003  REEVES 61.18 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 21002-1000  ALVIN 67 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 57445-1101 X-ACTO 76.75 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 21315-2003  BLACK 100.5 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9098070 147658 ITEM 20508-4809  PRISMA 285.48 180021 03/19/18
1013 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9136241 148083 PO 180019 CART 226.68 0 04/09/18
27951 BLK ISLAMICRELIEFUSA PCMARTIN 14427 Deposit for STARS CBI t 100 0 04/13/18
22943 BLOOD, SANDRA BLOOD M-18 146957 MACY@MU SMR BAND-DUP 50 0 02/12/18
32059 BLUE SKY DESIGNS PCDURKEE 14405 Wheelchair for student 2229 0 03/14/18
26116 BOB ALLAN OE BSWM 1/25 147239 OEH V/JV BSWM 1/25/18 92 0 02/20/18
25435 BOB GLENDE OE GBSK12/27 146797 OEH G-BSK 12/27/17 65 0 01/26/18
25435 BOB GLENDE OE BBSK 2/22 147506 OEH V/BBSK 2/22/18 65 0 03/08/18
31679 BOB HENSLEY OE BSBL 3/22 148049 OEH S/BSBL 3/22/18 55 0 04/09/18
31679 BOB HENSLEY OE BSBL 3/23 148049 OEH S/BSBL 3/23/18 55 0 04/09/18



29955 BODY BUILDER DISCOUNT PCBATTAGLIA 14405 Safety pin for fitness 25 0 03/14/18
26274 BOLT DEPOT INC PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FRC Shop Supplies 69.51 0 02/20/18
26274 BOLT DEPOT INC PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FRC Shop Supplie 188.97 0 03/14/18
22079 BONNIE J. BUSS OH G-VB 145753 OHS G-VB REGIONAL -164.83 0 11/21/17
22079 BONNIE J. BUSS REIM-2/13/18 147791 SPIRIT WEAR/CONTRACT 100 0 03/19/18
29004 BOOK FAIRS CONFERENCES PCSULKSON 14427 Conference that LMS dir 169 0 04/13/18
29004 BOOK FAIRS CONFERENCES PCSULKSON 14427 conference that the LMS 169 0 04/13/18
26758 BOOMBAH INC PCDURKEE 14358 Returned sizing chart f -198 0 01/12/18
26758 BOOMBAH INC PCHETTINGER 14380 Boys Tennis Shirts - re 399.6 0 02/20/18
26758 BOOMBAH INC PCKAMINSKI 14427 Girls Soccer Supplies - 1304.71 0 04/13/18
26758 BOOMBAH INC 122595 147126 BSKTBL UNIFORMS 2662.24 0 02/12/18
20651 BORNQUIST INC 5427051 147577 TH-WO124133-SENSOR 254.51 0 03/19/18
20651 BORNQUIST INC 5425254 147577 TH-WO124133-LOW WTR 333.3 0 03/19/18
20651 BORNQUIST INC 5424557 147577 TH-WO124133-PWR SPL 410.56 0 03/19/18
20651 BORNQUIST INC 5425253 147577 TH-WO124133-IGNITN BD 1735.8 0 03/19/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCTAYLOR 14358 LRC supplies 244.76 0 01/12/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCTAYLOR 14380 LRC supplies 38.72 0 02/20/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCBERGAN 14380 Purchased books 949.44 0 02/20/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCSMITH 14405 Split - Books (9.13%) 108.96 0 03/14/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCSMITH 14405 Split - Books (90.87%) 1084.29 0 03/14/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO PCBERGAN 14427 Books purchased 109.35 0 04/13/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO 972052 146609 CH LRC BOOKS/BK FAIR 260.3 0 01/16/18
1111 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO 974442 147127 CH BOOKS LRC 88.46 0 02/12/18
24752 BP GAS PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 20.95 0 03/14/18
24752 BP GAS PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional gas 27.16 0 03/14/18
24752 BP GAS PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional gas 33 0 03/14/18
24752 BP GAS PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional gas 34.38 0 03/14/18
24752 BP GAS PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Wrestling Sectiona 40 0 03/14/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 12/11-15 146372 LB TRF 12/11-15/17 200 0 12/31/17
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 12/18-21 146464 LB TRF 12/18-21/17 120 0 01/16/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 1/16-19 146785 LB TRF 1/16-19/18 160 0 01/26/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 1/8-11 146785 LB TRF 1/8-11/18 200 0 01/26/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 2/5-8/18 147270 LB TRF 2/5-8/18 120 0 02/20/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 1/30-2/2 147270 LB TRF 1/30-2/2/18 160 0 02/20/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 1/22-25 147270 LB TRF 1/22-25/18 200 0 02/20/18



28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 2/20-22 147499 LB TRF 2/20-22/18 120 0 03/08/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 2/12-15 147499 LB TRF 2/12-15/18 160 0 03/08/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 2/26-3/2 147499 LB TRF 2/26-3/2/18 200 0 03/08/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LC 3/18 148045 LC TRF 3/8/18 40 0 04/09/18
28346 BRAD DELPHEY LB 3/18 148045 LB TRF 3/12-16/18 120 0 04/09/18
31925 BRAD FOSTER OE BBSK12/16 146793 OEH JV/SB B-BSK 12/16 91 0 01/26/18
19540 BRADLEY UNIVERSITY PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Team Food 418 0 04/13/18
31883 BRAINSTORM BOOKS PCMILLER 14358 LRC supplies 388.11 0 01/12/18
31964 BRANDON MOST OH WRSL 1/13 147330 OHS F/S WRSL 1/13/18 219 0 02/20/18
31589 BRANDY H. VICORY MLG 1/16/18 146586 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 11.77 0 01/16/18
31589 BRANDY H. VICORY REIM-3/19/18 147890 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 14.17 0 03/19/18
31589 BRANDY H. VICORY REIM-4/9/18 148033 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 31.61 0 04/09/18
26321 BREDA A. MURPHY MLG 11/17 146553 MLG OE/OH 11/17 47.08 0 01/16/18
26321 BREDA A. MURPHY MLG 12/17 146553 MLG OE/OH 12/17 59.96 0 01/16/18
26321 BREDA A. MURPHY MLG 1/18 147859 MLG OE/OH 1/18 39.24 0 03/19/18
26321 BREDA A. MURPHY MLG 2/18 147859 MLG OH/OE 2/18 43.6 0 03/19/18
26321 BREDA A. MURPHY MLG 3/18 148004 MLG 3/18 39.24 0 04/09/18
32050 BRENDA E. FARRIES MLG 12/8/17 147810 MLG CNF 12/8/17 37.06 0 03/19/18
30719 BRENNA ZOEPHEL OH SPCH12/16 146505 OHS SPEECH 12/16/17 100 0 01/16/18
30719 BRENNA ZOEPHEL OH SPCH 1/27 147385 OHS SPEECH 1/27/18 80 0 02/20/18
31931 BRIAN ANDERSON OE GBSK12/26 146748 OEH G-BSK 12/26/17 65 0 01/26/18
21129 BRIAN S. ALLEN MLG 6/17 147776 MLG 6/19-24/17 SKILLS 350.96 0 03/19/18
21129 BRIAN S. ALLEN TC-3/5/18 147903 TRNSTN CNTR SRVCS 2000 0 03/22/18
32039 BRIAN VAN KLEY OH BAND 3/6 147556 OHS BAND JUDGE 3/6/18 100 0 03/12/18
32008 BRIANNA CARNEY OH GBSK 147428 OHS GBSK 25 0 02/26/18
31951 BRIANNA R. DESIMONE REIM-2/12/18 147022 NASP MBRSHP 245 0 02/12/18
22918 BRIANNE KALUSNIAK REIM-2/12/18 147047 ASHA MBRSHP 225 0 02/12/18
22869 BRIDGEVIEW BANK PRIDE-12/17 147226 PRIDE RECOG 12/17 410 0 02/07/18
22869 BRIDGEVIEW BANK PRIDE-118 147227 PRIDE RECOG 1/18 410 0 02/07/18
22869 BRIDGEVIEW BANK PRIDE 2/18 147902 PRIDE WINNERS 2/18 360 0 03/14/18
22869 BRIDGEVIEW BANK PRIDE-3/18 147938 MARCH PRIDE WINNERS 360 0 04/05/18
31856 BRIEANN C SAXHAUG-TOST OE CHR 12/17 146368 OEH ICCA CHEER 12/17 400 0 12/31/17
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3676565 146610 TMP CNA 9/21/17 145 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3727315 146610 TMP RN 10/20/17 220 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3777238 146610 LPN/STAFF 11/20-21/17 752 0 01/16/18



28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3715705 146610 TMP CNA 10/10-13/17 897 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3677142 146610 TMP  RN 9/19-21/17 1265 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3776964 146610 TMP CNA/RN 11/20-21 1405 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3781584 146610 TMP LPN 11/27-12/1/17 1833 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3793664 146610 TMP LPN 12/4-8/17 1915.25 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3707687 146610 TMP CNA/RN 10/10-13 2100 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3699649 146610 TMP CNA/RN 10/2-6/17 3078.75 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3691651 146610 TMP CNA/RN 9/25-30/17 3154 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3781550 146610 TMP CNA/RN 11/27-12/1 3279.5 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3753979 146610 TMP CNA/RN 11/6-11/10 4454.5 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3739026 146610 TMP CN/RN 10/30-11/3 4568.5 0 01/16/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3867207 147128 LPN 1/26/18 235 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3815481 147128 LPN 12/5/17 364.25 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3856887 147128 LPN 1/16&19/18 752 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3815470 147128 LPN 12/18-20/17 1128 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3867191 147128 CNA WK 1/22-26/18 1417 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3866872 147128 LPN WK 1/22-25/18 1504 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3847016 147128 LPN 1/8-12/18 1812.25 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3809772 147128 LPN 12/11-15/17 1844.75 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3856712 147128 CNA/RN 1/16-19/18 2207.5 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3815032 147128 CNA/LPN 12/18-21/17 2334.5 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3809724 147128 CNA/LPN 12/11-15/17 3101 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3846729 147128 RN/CNA 1/8-12/18 3111 0 02/12/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3901029 147660 CNA 2/12&14/18 175.5 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3892565 147660 CNA 2/5--8/18 650 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3913677 147660 RN 2/20&22/18 783.75 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3910271 147660 LPN 2/20-23/18 1034 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3892815 147660 RN 1/29-31/18 1072.5 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3892670 147660 LPN 2/5-8/18 1128 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3921720 147660 CNA/RN 2/27-3/2/18 1777.5 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3879552 147660 CNA=2 1/29-2/2/18 1787.5 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3879918 147660 LPN 1/29-2/2/18 1880 0 03/19/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3943568 148084 CNA TMP WK 3/12-16 637 0 04/09/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3933063 148084 CNA/RN TMP 3/5-9/18 1410.5 0 04/09/18
28527 BRIGHT STAR CARE 3955051 148155 CNA=1 3/19-23/18 689 0 04/09/18



32024 BROCK W BARNES REIM-3/19/18 147783 MLG XG 2/12-23/18 5.45 0 03/19/18
32024 BROCK W BARNES REIM-4/9/18 147951 MLG XG 2/26-3/12/18 10.9 0 04/09/18
29855 BROWNPAPERTICKETS COM PCSAN ROMAN 14427 Naperville Big Band Con 337.26 0 04/13/18
21471 BRUCE BAUM OE GBSK12/26 146755 OEH G-BSK 12/26/17 65 0 01/26/18
21471 BRUCE BAUM OH GBSK 1/12 146755 OHS V/G-BSK 1/12/18 65 0 01/26/18
21555 BRUCE MORRICK OE G-SB 3/28 148058 OE JV/G-SB DH 3/28/18 98 0 04/09/18
22943 BRUCE, JENNIFER DUVALL M-18 146611 MASON REG FEE 2018 50 0 01/16/18
22943 BRUNO, LYDIA BRUNO T-18 146958 TAYLOR@OEH CRS FEE 10 0 02/12/18
22943 BRUNO, LYDIA BRUNO L-18 147388 LAUREN@OE FEES-18MVD 114 0 02/23/18
28709 BRUNSWICK ZONE PCOKOREN 14405 Girls bowling practice 18.32 0 03/14/18
28709 BRUNSWICK ZONE PCKAMINSKI 14405 Girls Bowling Practice 27.48 0 03/14/18
31960 BRYAN A. KLINE MLG JAN 2018 146936 MILEAGE JAN 2018 34.24 0 02/12/18
31960 BRYAN A. KLINE MLG 2/18 147592 MILEAGE FEB 2018 36.38 0 03/19/18
1210 BSN SPORTS 900844919 146612 BSKTBL EQUIP 64 0 01/16/18
1210 BSN SPORTS 900844919 146612 BSKTBL EQUIP 64 0 01/16/18
22057 BUFFALO WILD WINGS PCHETTINGER 14358 Coaches holiday luncheo 210 0 01/12/18
22057 BUFFALO WILD WINGS PCLEUBNER 14380 TYR Food 24.57 0 02/20/18
22057 BUFFALO WILD WINGS PCHOWARD 14427 Basketball Program Dinn 339.55 0 04/13/18
24628 BUIKEMAS ACE HARDWARE PCKUNSCH 14380 art supplies but they d -12.9 0 02/20/18
24628 BUIKEMAS ACE HARDWARE PCKUNSCH 14380 art supplies but they d 12.9 0 02/20/18
31995 BUILD INC PCDOERR 14380 Craft Show funds. Memor 50 0 02/20/18
30512 BUILT RITE CONSTRUCTIO 528 146396 TC-CABINETS/COUNTERS 2400 0 01/16/18
30512 BUILT RITE CONSTRUCTIO 553 147939 TC-CNTRTOPS/STORAGE 3400 0 04/09/18
31986 BULLDOGS PCDIVELEY 14380 FTC: Meet Lunch 30 0 02/20/18
31986 BULLDOGS PCDIVELEY 14380 2012: FTC Meet Lunches 660 0 02/20/18
1263 BUREAU OF EDUC. & RESE PCLARES LUNA 14358 BER Seminar Reg Fee 259 0 01/12/18
1263 BUREAU OF EDUC. & RESE PCLARES LUNA 14358 BER Seminar Reg Fee 259 0 01/12/18
24884 BURGER KING PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling sectional mea 9.31 0 03/14/18
23491 BURKS BROS DRYWALL INC 17-42.1 146397 TC-DRYWALL/DOORS/CBNT 29046 0 01/16/18
4753 BURRIS EQUIPMENT CO. PCWEAVER 14405 OHS-Kubota plow skid sh 78.52 0 03/14/18
4753 BURRIS EQUIPMENT CO. PCBAILEY 14427 Jake R311T deck parts 783.2 0 04/13/18
4753 BURRIS EQUIPMENT CO. PCBAILEY 14427 Jake R311T mower parts 971.95 0 04/13/18
32120 BUS PROFRESSIONALS OF PCCARLISLE 14427 BPA Expenses - National 1287 0 04/13/18
20466 BYRON HOEKSTRA OH GBSK 1/12 146807 OHS V/G-BSK 1/12/18 65 0 01/26/18
1350 C & R COMMUNICATIONS 20292 147129 BASE/RPTR 12/17-2/18 4500 0 02/12/18



1350 C & R COMMUNICATIONS 20294 148085 BASE RPTR 3/1-5/31/18 4500 0 04/09/18
31884 CABLE PLUS LLC PCSCHOENSEE 14358 EV surveillance-Copy ce 239.03 0 01/12/18
31884 CABLE PLUS LLC PCSCHOENSEE 14358 EV/TC-Fob wire 712.56 0 01/12/18
31884 CABLE PLUS LLC PCSCHOENSEE 14380 TC-wires 266.15 0 02/20/18
31884 CABLE PLUS LLC PCKRANTZ 14405 41642-W QUICK PORT COVE 174.2 0 03/14/18
23212 CABLES TO GO PCKIGER 14358 Cables 435.83 0 01/12/18
23212 CABLES TO GO PCKIGER 14380 Reimbursement - SD83658 -435.83 0 02/20/18
23212 CABLES TO GO PCKIGER 14380 Rapid Run Cables - SD83 410.83 0 02/20/18
22943 CALIMEE, JOCELYN IRVINE J-18 146959 JARIA@OH REG 18MCW 67.05 0 02/12/18
22943 CALIMEE, JOCELYN CALIMEE M-18 146959 MARTIN@HC REG 18MCW 68 0 02/12/18
22943 CALIMEE, JOCELYN IRVINE J-18 146959 JARIA@OH REG 18MCW 104 0 02/12/18
24110 CALL ONE 1130955-JA18 V52114 DST PHONE 1/18 6806.9 0 02/12/18
24110 CALL ONE 1190955-FE18 V52135 DST PHONE 2/18 6357.85 0 02/20/18
24110 CALL ONE 1130995-MA18 V52178 DST PHONE 3/18 6503.1 0 03/22/18
22943 CALVILLO, DIANA CALVILLO L18 146960 LESLEY@BH REG 18MCW 64 0 02/12/18
22943 CALVILLO, DIANA CALVILLO N18 146960 NICOLAS@BH REG 18MCW 250 0 02/12/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1144516 146613 DC TUITION 12/17 1275.61 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1144392 146613 BB TUITION 12/17 2368.99 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1144784 146613 JC TUITION 12/17 2368.99 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1145135 146613 MM TUITION 12/17 2368.99 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1145462 146613 TB TUITION 12/17 2368.99 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1134524 146613 BB TUITION 11/17 3644.6 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1134719 146613 DC TUITION 11/17 3644.6 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1135170 146613 JC TUITION 11/17 3644.6 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1135674 146613 MM TUITION 11/17 3644.6 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1136184 146613 TB TUITION 11/17 3644.6 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1144379 146613 AW TUITION 12/17 4278.17 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1146210 146613 KA TUITION 12/17 4278.17 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1146262 146613 KM TUITION 12/17 4278.17 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1146607 146613 TV TUITION 12/17 4278.17 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1134504 146613 AW TUITION 11/17 6581.8 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1140708 146613 KA TUITION 11/17 6581.8 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1140788 146613 KM TUITION 11/17 6581.8 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1141309 146613 TV TUITION 11/17 6581.8 0 01/16/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1164349 147661 BB TUITION 2/18 3280.14 0 03/19/18



725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1164869 147661 JC TUITION 2/18 3280.14 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1165329 147661 MM TUITION 2/18 3280.14 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1165745 147661 TB TUITION 2/18 3280.14 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1152921 147661 BB TUITION 1/18 3826.83 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1153519 147661 JC TUITION 1/18 3826.83 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1154069 147661 MM TUITION 1/18 3826.83 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1154570 147661 TB TUITION 1/18 3826.83 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1164331 147661 AW TUITION 2/18 5923.62 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1166699 147661 KA TUITION 2/18 5923.62 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1166771 147661 KM TUITION 2/18 5923.62 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1167273 147661 TV TUITION 2/18 5923.62 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1152900 147661 AW TUITION 1/18 6910.89 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1155726 147661 KA TUITION 1/18 6910.89 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1155810 147661 KM TUITION 1/18 6910.89 0 03/19/18
725 CAMELOT EDUCATION 1156387 147661 TV TUITION 1/18 6910.89 0 03/19/18
27731 CANDLEWOOD SUITES PCSCHREMP 14380 Theatre Fest hotel -- a 2822.2 0 02/20/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 32958 V52081 SRVC/MNTRNG 12/17 2200 0 01/16/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 30726 V52081 ACDMC VMWR AIRWATCH 4950 0 01/16/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 32462 V52081 ACDMC VMWR AIRWATCH 12065 0 01/16/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 33128 V52115 MNTR/ALERT SRV 1/18 2200 0 02/12/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 33288 V52155 MNG SRV/MONITOR 2/18 2200 0 03/19/18
28759 CAPITAL DATA 33472 V52155 SCCM/MNG SRV 3/18 2200 0 03/19/18
29723 CAPSTONE PCTAYLOR 14358 LRC supplies 990.38 0 01/12/18
29723 CAPSTONE PCMASON 14358 Pebble - online researc 1591.75 0 01/12/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3137 147130 CAPTIONING SRV 12/17 550 0 02/12/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3114 147662 TRNSCRB/CLSCPTN 10/17 350 0 03/19/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3069 147662 TRNSCRB/CLSCPTN 10/17 750 0 03/19/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3201 147662 OEH/DR CLLG PREP 850 0 03/19/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3262 147662 TRNSCRB CLS CPTN 2/18 950 0 03/19/18
31309 CAPTION ACCESS LLC 3326 148156 DR PREP 3/18 800 0 04/09/18
25715 CARI L. CARLTON REIM-2/15/18 147794 SPL CHEMISTRY LAB 3.19 0 03/19/18
26483 CARL JONES OE GBSK 1/26 147255 OEH S/G-BSK 1/26/18 52 0 02/20/18
26483 CARL JONES OH BBSK 2/3 147255 OHS S/B-BSK 2/3/18 52 0 02/20/18
26483 CARL JONES OH BBSK 2/20 147427 OHS S/B-BSK 2/20/18 52 0 02/26/18
29454 CARL SANDBURG HIGH SCH OH GBDM 3/24 146434 OHS F/G-BDM 3/24/18 75 0 01/16/18



30198 CARLA REYES MINNER SD308-1/18 147324 PSYCH EVALS 1/18 3750 0 02/20/18
30198 CARLA REYES MINNER SD308-2/18 147564 PSYCH EVALUATION 2/18 3100 0 03/12/18
29671 CARLA TAYLOR OE CHR 12/17 146386 OEH CHEER 12/17/17 400 0 12/31/17
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCMCCARTHY 14427 Student project soil 71.38 0 04/13/18
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCMCCARTHY 14427 Hort. Club - Plant Sale 228.54 0 04/13/18
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCMCCARTHY 14427 Hort. Club - Plant Sale 362.97 0 04/13/18
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCOKOREN 14427 CTEI GRANT (MCCARTHY) - 578.43 0 04/13/18
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCMCCARTHY 14427 Hort. Club - Plant Sale 711.09 0 04/13/18
26887 CARLIN SALES CORPORATI PCMCCARTHY 14427 Hort. Club - Plant Sale 894.6 0 04/13/18
29003 CARNES COMPANY PCPETERSON 14427 exhaust fan repair 84.97 0 04/13/18
29003 CARNES COMPANY PCPETERSON 14427 exhaust fan repair 122.95 0 04/13/18
25366 CAROL L MEYERS MLG 1/16/18 146549 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 10.7 0 01/16/18
25366 CAROL L MEYERS REIM-2/12/18 147063 MLG XG 1/8-15/18 27 0 02/12/18
25366 CAROL L MEYERS REIM-3/19/18 147855 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 32.95 0 03/19/18
25366 CAROL L MEYERS REIM-4/9/18 148000 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 43.6 0 04/09/18
28630 CAROL N. LARGE MLG 12/5/17 147843 MLG CNF 12/5/17 13.3 0 03/19/18
22337 CAROL S. PATTERSON REIM-2/12/18 147076 BOOKS LRC 67.15 0 02/12/18
22337 CAROL S. PATTERSON REIM-2/14/18 147864 BOOKS/LRC 301.54 0 03/19/18
22337 CAROL S. PATTERSON REIM-3/22/18 148007 BOOKS LRC 60.24 0 04/09/18
22337 CAROL S. PATTERSON REIM-3/16/18 148007 BOOKS LRC 126.41 0 04/09/18
27515 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPP PCROBERTS 14380 Panaria Lab Honors Biol 748.54 0 02/20/18
27515 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPP PCROBERTS 14380 Biology Lab Supplies 897.69 0 02/20/18
27515 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPP PCCARTER 14405 science supplies 53.65 0 03/14/18
27515 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPP PCROBERTS 14405 PLTW Supplies 179.36 0 03/14/18
27515 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPP PCCLEMENTS 14405 Science Supplies 208.43 0 03/14/18
21196 CAROLYN J. CAPPS MASSA MLG 12/5/17 147962 MLG CNF 12/5/17 25.68 0 04/09/18
30910 CARSON CHIROPRACTIC PCMARTINEZ 14358 physicals  drug tests 835 0 01/12/18
30910 CARSON CHIROPRACTIC PCREIDY 14380 physicals  drug tests C 745 0 02/20/18
30910 CARSON CHIROPRACTIC PCREIDY 14405 physicals/drug tests 2595 0 03/14/18
24828 CARSON DELLOSA PUBLISH PCBURGESS 14405 CTEI -Supplemental mate 78.18 0 03/14/18
23163 CASEY CARRINO OH WRSL12/16 146459 OH JV/WRSL 12/16/17 135 0 01/16/18
31735 CASEY FITZPATRICK OH JAZZ 2/18 147569 OHS JAZZ COACH 2/18 150 0 03/12/18
25982 CASEYS GENERAL STORE PCLEUBNER 14358 gas Junior Nationals 33.01 0 01/12/18
25982 CASEYS GENERAL STORE PCLEUBNER 14358 Gas Junior Nationals 40.71 0 01/12/18
25982 CASEYS GENERAL STORE PCCENTER 2 14427 field trip fuel 26.68 0 04/13/18



32028 CASSIE D. JACKSON MLG 1-2/18 147836 MLG/TOLLS 1/25-2/8/18 100.35 0 03/19/18
31134 CASSIE IDERAN OE GTRK 3/14 147908 OEH V/JV G-TRK 3/14/1 50 0 03/22/18
22943 CASTANEDA, RICHARDO CASTANEDA-17 146961 ELIAS@BE REG FY17 64 0 02/12/18
32126 CAT VISITORS CENTER PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Team Visit t 51 0 04/13/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C MLG 11/17 146522 MLG 11/17 33.71 0 01/16/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C MLG 9/27 146522 MLG 9/17 55.64 0 01/16/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C MLG 10/17 146522 MLG 10/17 58.32 0 01/16/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C MLG 12/5/17 146522 MLG 12/5/17 CNF 80.36 0 01/16/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C REIM-2/12/18 147012 V/H SCRN@SOAR EAGLE 25.68 0 02/12/18
25938 CATHERINE A. COLLINS-C MLG 2/1/18 147967 MLG NRCN TRNG 2/1/18 18.97 0 04/09/18
29979 CCS NAPERVILLE PCMIKALAJUNA 14358 Simson epoxy and nozzle 171.8 0 01/12/18
29979 CCS NAPERVILLE PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 25 parking cones.  No t 425 0 03/14/18
32141 CD WHOLESALE PCMCCARTHY 14427 Floral supplies for cla 58.5 0 04/13/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Rapid Run Cables - SD83 71.22 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Rapid Run Cables - SD83 71.22 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 2 Post Rack mounts for 179.5 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Replacement Battery for 221.96 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Network Cables 253.8 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Memory Cards 263.8 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Split - Shipping (3.36% 327.85 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Memory Cards 329.75 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Memory Cards 593.55 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Split - 18 Tripplite 2 990 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Memory Cards 1471.96 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14358 Projector Bulbs 1592.99 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Replacement UPS Batteri 1977.42 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Split - 10 SNMP Web Car 2244.1 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Split - 10 External UPS 6182.2 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14358 Replacement UPS for BE 8588.35 0 01/12/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCSTURK 14380 Linksys 8 port switches 112.77 0 02/20/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14380 Projector Bulbs 2089.99 0 02/20/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14405 Airtame 165.5 0 03/14/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14405 Battery Pack 269.25 0 03/14/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14405 Projector Bulbs - SD841 1197.99 0 03/14/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14405 Projector Bulbs 1593.99 0 03/14/18



1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14405 UPS Battery Backup 4042.68 0 03/14/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14427 Projector Bulbs - SD847 109.74 0 04/13/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14427 Projector Bulbs - SD848 606.99 0 04/13/18
1772 CDW GOVERNMENT INC PCKIGER 14427 Projector Bulbs - SD850 1592.99 0 04/13/18
32087 CECILIA R. WHITE REIM-3/16/18 148037 LRC BOOKS 65.3 0 04/09/18
26645 CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL OH BTRK 3/3 146435 OHS V/B-TRACK 3/3/18 275 0 01/16/18
28954 CENTER RESOURCES FOR T PCLARES LUNA 14358 Annual Bilingual Confer 140 0 01/12/18
28954 CENTER RESOURCES FOR T PCWIADUCH 14358 ESSA/Title I Conference 1425 0 01/12/18
28954 CENTER RESOURCES FOR T PCSANDERS 14380 Bilingual/ESL/Foreign L 310 0 02/20/18
28595 CENTERING ON CHILDREN 11088 147663 BR BASIC CURRICULUM 373.75 0 03/19/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA SD308-12/17 146614 IK TUTOR 11/17-12/13 472.5 0 01/16/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA SD308-11/17 146614 KR TUTOR 10/27-11/9 525 0 01/16/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA SD308 12/17 146614 BW TUTOR 11/27-12/12 577.5 0 01/16/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA IS-12/21/17 147131 IS TUTOR 11/28-12/21 525 0 02/12/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA BS-1/16/18 147131 BS TUTOR 11/16-1/16 735 0 02/12/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA ML-2/20/18 147664 ML TUTOR 1/16-31/18 315 0 03/19/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA AA-2/20/18 147664 AA TUTOR 1/18-31/18 385 0 03/19/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA AO-2/18 147664 AO TUTOR 2/5-21/18 455 0 03/19/18
21970 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITA BR-2/21/18 147664 BR TUTOR 1/10-30/18 455 0 03/19/18
19075 CHAMPIONSHIP PRODUCTIO PCHOWARD 14427 Basketball Clinic 570 0 04/13/18
31593 CHANGE ACADEMY LAKE OF INV9704 147132 EB TUITION 12/17 2322.24 0 02/12/18
31593 CHANGE ACADEMY LAKE OF INV9247 147132 EB TUITION 11/17 2757.66 0 02/12/18
1804 CHANNING BETE COMPANY PCLUCAS-ANDE 14358 C Howard - Motivational 16.1 0 01/12/18
20438 CHARLES BLUNK OH BBSK 2/3 147246 OHS F/AB BBSK 2/3/18 91 0 02/20/18
21925 CHARLES GRABER OE GBSK12/28 146799 OEH G-BSK 12/28/17 65 0 01/26/18
21925 CHARLES GRABER OE GBSK 1/13 146799 OEH V/G-BSK 1/13/18 65 0 01/26/18
21925 CHARLES GRABER OE GBSK12/15 146799 OEH V/G-BSK 12/15/17 65 0 01/26/18
22246 CHARLES J SCHAEFER OE GBSK12/26 147358 OEH V/GBSK 12/26-29 477.72 0 02/20/18
31759 CHARLES MCCARTHY 50 147430 OEH BSWM ASSIGN 17/18 60.72 0 02/26/18
30138 CHARLES STALEY OH JAZZ 2/18 147571 OHS JAZZ COACH 2/18 150 0 03/12/18
27596 CHARLOTTE M. BELL REIM-2/12/18 146994 MEALS 12/16&27/17 30 0 02/12/18
27596 CHARLOTTE M. BELL REIM-4/9/18 147952 MEAL TR-#22329 3/17 25 0 04/09/18
25004 CHASE FRAUD PCSHRUM 14358 Fraud credit -14.99 0 01/12/18
25004 CHASE FRAUD PCBAKER 14380 2201 fraud refund -64.49 0 02/20/18
25004 CHASE FRAUD PCHETTINGER 14427 This is a fraudulent ch -25.66 0 04/13/18



30500 CHELSEA M. RHOADES TH-3/10/18 147535 TH FINE ARTS FSTVL 150 0 03/08/18
28201 CHENG TSUI COMPANY INC 654620 146615 CHINESE WEB APP 90 0 01/16/18
28201 CHENG TSUI COMPANY INC 652802 146615 CHINESE WEB APP 1824.85 0 01/16/18
28201 CHENG TSUI COMPANY INC 655541 146615 CHINESE WEB APP 2551.78 0 01/16/18
31741 CHERIE DAVIS 327 146773 PSYCH EVL 12/11-24/17 3000 0 01/26/18
31741 CHERIE DAVIS 328 147133 PSYCH EVAL 1/8-18/18 3625 0 02/12/18
31741 CHERIE DAVIS 329 147257 PSYCH SRV 1/22-2/2/18 3000 0 02/20/18
1557 CHERRY BOWL PCKAMINSKI 14405 IHSA Girls State Bowlin 80 0 03/14/18
21891 CHERYL A. PAVELKA MLG 11-12/20 147078 MLG GP/TW 11-12/20/17 112.35 0 02/12/18
21891 CHERYL A. PAVELKA MLG 1-2/18 147865 MLG GP/TW 1/8-2/28/18 95.38 0 03/19/18
23700 CHERYL A. SMITH REIM 1/16/18 146561 MEAL#21750 12/9/17 25 0 01/16/18
23700 CHERYL A. SMITH REIM-2/12/18 147074 MEAL#21229 1/6/18 15 0 02/12/18
29344 CHESTER J. ROGUS JR MLG 1/16/18 146568 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 63.67 0 01/16/18
29344 CHESTER J. ROGUS JR REIM-2/12/18 147088 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 120.68 0 02/12/18
29344 CHESTER J. ROGUS JR REIM-3/19/18 147872 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 130.55 0 03/19/18
29344 CHESTER J. ROGUS JR REIM-4/9/18 148021 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 144.97 0 04/09/18
32122 CHEVRON PCLEUBNER 14427 gas 28.22 0 04/13/18
32122 CHEVRON PCLEUBNER 14427 gas 35.68 0 04/13/18
29086 CHICAGO BEHAVIORAL HOS 17110 146617 IJ TUTOR 9/6-14/17 210 0 01/16/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18874 146618 TECH SPPRT 11/17 1687.5 0 01/16/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18874 146618 TECH SPPRT 11/17 2362.5 0 01/16/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18962 147666 AWS SPPRT 12/17 53.98 0 03/19/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18956 147666 AWS SPPRT 9/1-11/1/17 142.21 0 03/19/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18998 147666 TECH SPPRT 12/17 253.13 0 03/19/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18998 147666 TECH SPPRT 12/17 787.5 0 03/19/18
24047 CHICAGO MICROSYSTEMS I 18998 147666 TECH SPPRT 12/17 1490.63 0 03/19/18
22278 CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHE PCSAN ROMAN 14405 CSO Ticket Payment 77 0 03/14/18
22278 CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHE PCSAN ROMAN 14405 CSO Ticket Payment 1000 0 03/14/18
22278 CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHE PCSAN ROMAN 14405 CSO Ticket Payment 1000 0 03/14/18
22278 CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHE PCSAN ROMAN 14405 CSO Tickets 1000.75 0 03/14/18
22278 CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHE PCSAN ROMAN 14427 CSO tickets 500 0 04/13/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCDOERR 14358 This was a monthly onli 7.93 0 01/12/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCBATTAGLIA 14358 Chicago Tribune subscri 134.94 0 01/12/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCDOERR 14380 Monthly subscription. 1.04 0 02/20/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCCOAN 14380 Beacon News Subscriptio 91 0 02/20/18



1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCMUNDSINGER 14405 Newspaper subscription 111.4 0 03/14/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCSZAMBELAN 14405 One year subscription 190.53 0 03/14/18
1568 CHICAGO TRIBUNE PCBATTAGLIA 14427 Newspaper Subscription 70.35 0 04/13/18
28755 CHICAGO TRIBUNE MEDIA 003505935 147578 LGL AD-MOWING BID 351.86 0 03/19/18
28755 CHICAGO TRIBUNE MEDIA 003532662 147940 OE FLD 5-LEGAL AD 611.48 0 04/09/18
28755 CHICAGO TRIBUNE MEDIA 003532662 147940 LC DRP OFF-LGL AD 887.1 0 04/09/18
27707 CHIK-FIL-A PCKING 14358 YH4L Volunteer Refreshm 67 0 01/12/18
27707 CHIK-FIL-A PCDIVELEY 14358 2012: FRC  FLL Qualifie 541 0 01/12/18
27707 CHIK-FIL-A PCTWOHEY 14405 OSL Incentives 100 0 03/14/18
24651 CHILIS PCLEUBNER 14380 TYR Pro Swim Series foo 11.78 0 02/20/18
24464 CHIPOTLE PCSHRUM 14358 Office Trama Staff Lunc 74.05 0 01/12/18
24464 CHIPOTLE PCSIMON 14427 boys track activity acc 63.63 0 04/13/18
32037 CHRIS BAGLEY OH BBSK17/18 147486 OH BBSK COACH 11-2/18 2371.87 0 03/08/18
27697 CHRIS OWEN OH 3/6/18 147531 OH BAND JUDGE 3/6/18 100 0 03/08/18
31858 CHRIS ROUVAS OE CHR 12/17 146370 OEH CHEER 12/17/17 400 0 12/31/17
31687 CHRISTIANA M. HERTZOG MLG 10-1/19 147831 MLG 10/3-1/19/18 93.37 0 03/19/18
31687 CHRISTIANA M. HERTZOG MLG 1-3/14 147983 MLG 1/22-3/14/18 50.67 0 04/09/18
28532 CHRISTIE BEST OE CHR 12/17 146367 OEH CHEER 12/17/17 400 0 12/31/17
30209 CHRISTIE J. JONES REIM-2/12/18 147044 MEAL#21372 12/27/17 15 0 02/12/18
31868 CHRISTINA R. HAYES MLG-1/16/18 146534 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 64.2 0 01/16/18
31868 CHRISTINA R. HAYES REIM-2/12/18 147038 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 116.4 0 02/12/18
31868 CHRISTINA R. HAYES REIM-3/19/18 147830 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 118.56 0 03/19/18
31868 CHRISTINA R. HAYES REIM-4/9/18 147982 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 124.26 0 04/09/18
19583 CHRISTOPHER J. HUPKE MLG 11/6/17 147042 MLG MTG 11/6/17 29.43 0 02/12/18
19583 CHRISTOPHER J. HUPKE MLG-1/26/18 147835 MLG 1/26/18 18.53 0 03/19/18
32042 CHRISTOPHER S. FERKO REIM-3/8/18 147811 PARCC TESTING SPL 29.8 0 03/19/18
22899 CHRISTY L. MATTHEWS MLG 10-12/19 147059 MLG 10/30-12/19/17 82.39 0 02/12/18
31125 CHUCK ANFIELD OE GSOC 3/12 147904 OEH F/G-SOCR 3/12/18 59 0 03/22/18
31125 CHUCK ANFIELD OE GSOC 3/22 148044 OEH F/G-SOCR 3/22/18 59 0 04/09/18
31125 CHUCK ANFIELD OE GSOC 3/17 148044 OEH V/G-SOCR 3/17/18 64 0 04/09/18
32123 CHUY S I SHOPS PCLEUBNER 14427 coaches food 47.1 0 04/13/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14358 rugs  towels  uniforms 151.49 0 01/12/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14358 rugs  towels  uniforms 151.49 0 01/12/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14358 rugs  uniforms  towels 151.49 0 01/12/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14358 uniforms  rugs  towels 151.49 0 01/12/18



4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14380 uniforms  rugs  towels 151.49 0 02/20/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14380 uniforms  rugs  towels 151.49 0 02/20/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14380 uniforms  rugs  towels 151.49 0 02/20/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14380 uniforms  towels  rags 151.49 0 02/20/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14380 uniforms  rugs  towels 155.49 0 02/20/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14405 uniforms  rugs  towels 155.49 0 03/14/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14405 uniforms  rugs  towels 155.49 0 03/14/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14405 uniforms  rugs  towels 155.49 0 03/14/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14405 uniforms  rugs  towels 161.49 0 03/14/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14427 uniforms  rugs  towels 171.59 0 04/13/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14427 uniforms  rugs  towels 171.59 0 04/13/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14427 uniforms  rugs  towels 171.59 0 04/13/18
4208 CINTAS CORP #344 PCREIDY 14427 rugs  uniforms  towels 279.49 0 04/13/18
28828 CINTRONICSONLINECOM PCKIGER 14358 Refund of duplicate cha -1530 0 01/12/18
28828 CINTRONICSONLINECOM PCKIGER 14358 Duplicate Charge 1530 0 01/12/18
28828 CINTRONICSONLINECOM PCKIGER 14358 Wyse Repairs 1530 0 01/12/18
28828 CINTRONICSONLINECOM PCKIGER 14380 Thin Client Repair 810 0 02/20/18
24594 CIRCLE K PCHETTINGER 14380 Boys Bowling State Tour 11.01 0 02/20/18
24594 CIRCLE K PCHETTINGER 14380 Boys Bowling State Tour 20.18 0 02/20/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 193613 146923 WC-FALSE ALARM 75 0 02/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-46133 146923 TW-WTR/SR 10/13-12/15 711.6 0 02/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-50887 146923 HM-WTR/SR 10/13-12/15 738.9 0 02/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-66926 146923 WC-WTR/SR 10/13-12/15 757.1 0 02/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-61452 146923 BE-WTR/SR 10/13-12/15 775.3 0 02/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-50887 147557 HM WTR 12/15-2/15/18 511.4 0 03/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-46133 147557 TW WTR 12/15-2/15/18 529.6 0 03/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-66926 147557 WC WTR 12/15-2/15/18 556.9 0 03/12/18
1310 CITY OF AURORA ILLINOI 116055-61452 147557 BE WTR 12/15-2/15/18 575.1 0 03/12/18
31949 CLAIRE V. HOTAKI REIM-2/12/18 147041 SPL FILM COURSE 95.63 0 02/12/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-1/18 146619 MD TUITION 1/18 -5296.16 0 01/16/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-1/18 146619 MO TUITION 1/18 -5296.16 0 01/16/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-1/18 146619 MD TUITION 1/18 5296.16 0 01/16/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-1/18 146619 MO TUITION 1/18 5296.16 0 01/16/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-1/18 146743 MD TUITION 1/18 5296.16 0 01/23/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY MD-2/18 147134 MD TUITION 2/18 6289.19 0 02/12/18



853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-3/18 147667 MD TUITION 3/18 5296.16 0 03/19/18
853 CLARE WOODS ACADEMY SD308-4/18 148086 MD TUITION 4/18 6606.2 0 04/09/18
32057 CLASSCRAFT STUDIOS INC PCOLANDESE 14405 classroom management sy 96 0 03/14/18
26051 CLASSIC FENCE 2017-1097 146398 OP-GUARD RAIL 4712 0 01/16/18
31837 CLASSY THREADS PCSHRUM 14380 FACS Sewing kit order g 1.55 0 02/20/18
31837 CLASSY THREADS PCSHRUM 14380 FACS sewing kit order 154.92 0 02/20/18
31837 CLASSY THREADS PCSHRUM 14405 FACS Sewing kits -31.97 0 03/14/18
31837 CLASSY THREADS PCSHRUM 14405 FACS sewing kit order - -0.32 0 03/14/18
32114 CLEVELAND PUNCH AND DI PCRODRIGUEZ 14427 Perkins Grant (PENTZIEN 121.23 0 04/13/18
1704 CLOSE UP FOUNDATION PCCRUZ 14405 Government Club DC trip 3104 0 03/14/18
1713 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES IN PCBAILEY 14380 Lid 7ft driver side  ge 539.69 0 02/20/18
1713 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES IN PCBAILEY 14380 12v motor-poly hopper-2 1115.77 0 02/20/18
1713 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES IN PCBAILEY 14405 Grounds-plow paint 40 0 03/14/18
1713 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES IN PCBAILEY 14405 Trk #113-plow control 333 0 03/14/18
1713 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES IN PCBAILEY 14405 Grounds-plow blades and 1423.35 0 03/14/18
32088 COLLEEN D. GREGORY MLG 3/14-15 147979 MLG IEP MTG 3/14&15 8.72 0 04/09/18
32150 COLLEGEBOARD*SAT ONLN PCBOSOLD 14427 SAT Reimbursement (Acco 60 0 04/13/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCHOWERTON 14358 JBechina - AP Language 225 0 01/12/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCKETO 14380 AP Workshop 225 0 02/20/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCKETO 14380 AP Workshop 225 0 02/20/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCKETO 14380 AP Workshop 225 0 02/20/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCKETO 14380 AP Workshop 225 0 02/20/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCKETO 14380 AP Workshop 450 0 02/20/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCWURSTER 14405 Registration fees for A 945 0 03/14/18
30890 COLLEGEBOARDWORKSHOPS PCWURSTER 14405 Registration fees for C 945 0 03/14/18
1761 COM ED 2827125059 146620 TC ELEC 11/13-21/17 11.12 0 01/16/18
1761 COM ED 2827125059 146924 TC-ELEC 12/22-1/26/18 391.32 0 02/12/18
1761 COM ED 2827125059 147558 TC ELEC 1/26-2/26/18 386.55 0 03/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 CABLE TV SERVICE 5724 ( 8.43 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 CABLE TV SERVICE 0657 ( 10.53 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 CABLE TV SERVICE 6830 ( 15.83 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 CABLE TV SERVICE 0665 ( 44.24 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 CABLE TV SERVICE 0673 ( 54.78 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14358 DATA BETWEEN BLDGS & IN 21843.44 0 01/12/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 CABLE TV SERVICE 5724 ( 8.42 0 02/20/18



19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 CABLE TV SERVICE 0657 ( 10.53 0 02/20/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 CABLE TV SERVICE 6830 ( 15.83 0 02/20/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 CABLE TV SERVICE 0665 ( 44.21 0 02/20/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 CABLE TV SERVICE 0673 ( 54.73 0 02/20/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14380 DATA BETWEEN BLDGS & IN 21843.44 0 02/20/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 CABLE TV SERVICE 5724 ( 8.42 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 CABLE TV SERVICE 0657 ( 10.53 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 CABLE TV SERVICE 6830 ( 15.81 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 CABLE TV SERVICE 0665 ( 44.21 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 CABLE TV SERVICE 0673 ( 54.73 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14405 DATA BETWEEN BLDGS & IN 21843.44 0 03/14/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 CABLE TV SERVICE 5724 ( 8.42 0 04/13/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 CABLE TV SERVICE 0657 ( 10.53 0 04/13/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 CABLE TV SERVICE 6830 ( 15.81 0 04/13/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 CABLE TV SERVICE 0665 ( 44.21 0 04/13/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 CABLE TV SERVICE 0673 ( 54.73 0 04/13/18
19351 COMCAST PCKRANTZ 14427 DATA BETWEEN BLDGS & IN 26144.58 0 04/13/18
24754 COMERS WELDING SERVICE PCCLEVER 14427 Prairie point WO 125673 30 0 04/13/18
1330 COMMERCIAL ELECTRONIC PCKRANTZ 14405 SERVICE CALL GRANDE PAR 970 0 03/14/18
29101 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL D308 9-11/30 147135 HMLSS TRNS 9-11/30/17 1264.45 0 02/12/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 147261 AP CNF 5/21/18 125 0 02/20/18
29102 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL BE-FLD TRP 147496 BE FLD TRP 12/14/17 286.95 0 03/08/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 148087 AP CONSORTIUM 60 0 04/09/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 148087 AP CONSORTIUM 60 0 04/09/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 148087 AP CONSORTIUM 60 0 04/09/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 148087 AP CONSORTIUM 120 0 04/09/18
29817 COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL SD308-5/21 148087 AP CONSORTIUM 325 0 04/09/18
28742 COMPLETE TRACK & FIELD PCSIMON 14380 GXC activity account- p 37 0 02/20/18
20507 CONANT HIGH SCHOOL OE WRSL11/24 147668 OEH WRESTLE 11/24/17 375 0 03/19/18
31388 CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL 24183 145603 EH TUITION 9/17 -4680.6 0 11/13/17
31388 CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL 24183- 146392 TUITN 9/17(VOID ERR) 4680.6 0 12/31/17
27921 CONSERV FS INC. PCWEAVER 14405 Grounds-Training Tech d 210 0 03/14/18
27921 CONSERV FS INC. PCWEAVER 14427 OE/OH-turface for ballf 2320 0 04/13/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 MNT1#1FC3246 10/18-11/1 242.59 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 MNT71 1ZK8729 10/20-11/ 346.67 0 01/16/18



26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 MNT2&3 1FC3247 10/18-11 382.64 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 TRN#1ZK8736 10/18-11/15 1623.66 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 BR#1B4K69I 10/18-11/15/ 2636.9 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 EV 1E93939 10/23-11/20/ 3928.9 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 BH#1E93935 10/18-11/15/ 3963.42 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 OP#1E93938 10/17-11/14/ 4133.68 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 HM#1E93934 10/13-11/12/ 5516.75 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 WC#1F02947 10/19-11/16/ 5645.19 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 LB#1E93936 10/18-11/15/ 5851.49 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 TW#1E93862 10/16-11/13/ 5975.7 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 PT#1FF3922 10/24-11/21/ 6153.63 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 CH#1E94012 10/18-11/15/ 6827.28 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 HC 1B4K6KL 10/23-11/20/ 6999.27 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 O3C#1E94011 10/23-11/20 7017.09 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 BE#1E93861 10/19-11/16/ 7285.1 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 SB#1B4K6JB 10/13-11/12/ 7488.76 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 TH#1E93937 10/18-11/15/ 11378.79 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 MU#1B4K6L3 9/25-10/25/1 13160.23 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 PL#1F92011 10/18-11/15/ 13632.55 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 TR#1B4K6K9 10/20-11/19/ 16525.01 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 OH#1E02291 10/23-11/20/ 33679.76 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042601189 146622 OE#1F31513 10/18-11/15/ 49049.39 0 01/16/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 MNT2&3 1FC3247 11/16-12 143.51 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 MNT1#1FC3246 11/16-12/1 228.15 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 MNT71 1ZK8729 11/16-12/ 714.16 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 TRN#1ZK8736 11/16-12/18 2353.91 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 BR#1B4K69I 11/16-12/18/ 2870.8 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 BH#1E93935 11/16-12/18/ 4082.8 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 OP#1E93938 11/15-12/17/ 4144.62 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 EV 1E93939 11/21-12/21/ 4548.97 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 LC#1F61929 10/25-11/26/ 5309.86 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 LB#1E93936 11/16-12/18/ 5986.18 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 WC#1F02947 11/17-12/19/ 6014.68 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 FC#1E93940 10/25-11/26/ 6765.53 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 HC 1B4K6KL 11/21-12/21/ 7276.23 0 02/12/18



26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 GP#1B4K69U 10/26-11/26/ 7308.98 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 O3C#1E94011 11/21-12/21 7323.78 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 CH#1E94012 11/16-12/18/ 7920.37 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 BE#1E93861 11/17-12/19/ 8382.23 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 TH#1E93937 11/16-12/18/ 10826.39 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 MU#1B4K6L3 10/26-11/26/ 12070.26 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 PL#1F92011 11/16-12/18/ 13929.58 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 TR#1B4K6K9 11/20-12/20/ 15154.59 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 OH#1E02291 11/21-12/21/ 34987.4 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0042983072 147225 OE#1F31513 11/16-12/18 49807.25 0 02/12/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 MNT2&3 1FC3247 12/19-1/ 162.36 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 MNT1 1FC3246 12/19-1/22 260.23 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 MNT71 1ZK8729 12/19-1/2 832.08 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 BR 1B4K69I 12/19-1/22/1 3119.27 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 TRN 1ZK8736 12/19-1/22/ 3510.25 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 BH 1E93935 12/19-1/22/1 4216.62 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 OP 1E93938 12/18-1/21/1 4271.18 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 LC 1F61929 11/27-12/271 5412.85 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 EV 1E93939 12/22-1/25/1 5955.22 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 LB 1E93936 12/19-1/22/1 6621.55 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 WC 1F02947 12/20-1/23/1 6641.41 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 PT 1FF3922 11/22-12/26/ 6703.76 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 FC 1E93940 11/27-12/27/ 6754.46 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 HC 1B4K6KL 12/22-1/25/1 7172.24 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 GP 1B4K69U 11/27-12/28/ 7309.28 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 O3C 1E94011 12/22-1/25/ 7502.4 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 CH 1E94012 12/19-1/22/1 8023.3 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 BE 1E93861 12/20-1/23/1 8465.71 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 MU 1B4K6L3 11/27-12/21/ 10596.87 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 TH 1E93937 12/19-1/22/1 11048.23 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 HM 1E93934 11/13-1/17/1 11637.48 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 TW 1E93862 11/13-1/17/1 11838.21 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 PL 1F92011 12/19-1/22/1 14016.55 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 SB 1B4K6JB 11/13-1/17/1 14380.31 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 TR 1B4K6K9 12/21-1/24/1 15775.37 0 02/20/18



26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 OH 1EO2291 12/22-1/25/1 37831.94 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043411635 147264 OE 1F31513 12/19-1/22/1 54982.16 0 02/20/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 MNT2&3 1FC3247 1/23-2/2 157.35 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 MNT1#1FC3246 1/23-2/20/ 225.55 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 MNT71 1ZK8729 1/23-2/20 691.67 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 TRN#1ZK8736 1/23-2/20/1 2566.11 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 BR#1B4K69I 1/23-2/20/18 3005.42 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 OP#1E93938 1/22-2/19/18 3987.38 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 BH#1E93935 1/23-2/20/18 4399.94 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 LC#1F61929 12/28-1/29/1 5315.05 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 EV 1E93939 1/26-2/25/18 5666.53 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 TW#1E93862 1/19-2/18/18 5706.61 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 HM#1E93934 1/18-2/15/18 5763.39 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 LB#1E93936 1/23-2/20/18 5788.59 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 O3C#1E94011 1/26-2/25/1 6152.05 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 WC#1F02947 1/24-2/21/18 6167.14 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 FC#1E93940 12/28-1/29/1 6682.09 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 CH#1E94012 1/23-2/20/18 6827.83 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 HC 1B4K6KL 1/26-2/25/18 7189.86 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 SB#1B4K6JB 1/18-2/15/18 7354.19 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 BE#1E93861 1/24-2/21/18 8150.77 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 TH#1E93937 1/23-2/20/18 10087.58 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 PL#1F92011 1/23-2/20/18 12731.57 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 PT#1FF3922 12/27-2/28/1 13394.72 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 GP#1B4K69U 12/29-2/26/1 14129.65 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 TR#1B4K6K9 1/25-2/22/18 14994.09 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 MU#1B4K6L3 12/22-2/26/1 26470.94 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 OH#1E02291 1/26-2/25/18 35066.21 0 04/09/18
26792 CONSTELLATION NEW ENER 0043847896 148089 OE#1F31513 1/23-2/20/18 48683.14 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2201432 V52143 CREDIT BALANCE BG-93204 -36404.43 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 DAC FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 410.82 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 MNT#A FPS GAS 11/17-1/1 1852.49 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 OP FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 2727.05 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 BH FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 2918.65 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 GP FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 3321.9 0 02/23/18



2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 BR FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 3398.98 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 SB FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 3824.76 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 CH FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4389.79 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 HC FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4473.93 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 WC FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4577.08 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 PT FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4758.9 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 LC FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4862.49 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 TW FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 4918.53 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 EV FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 5027.22 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 FC FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 5043.73 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 HM FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 5679.56 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 LB FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 5962.45 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 PL FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 6527.43 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 TH FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 7233.02 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 MU FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 7492.74 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 O3C FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 7545.16 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 TR FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 7933.43 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 BE FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 9824.1 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 OHS FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 25417.64 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2241789 V52143 OEH FPS GAS 11/17-1/18 28539.03 0 02/23/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 DAC FPS GAS 2/18 123.83 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 MNT#A FPS GAS 2/18 584.85 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 OP FPS GAS 2/18 965.28 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 GP FPS GAS 2/18 1062.79 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 BR FPS GAS 2/18 1156.54 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 TW FPS GAS 2/18 1254.06 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 HC FPS GAS 2/18 1350.4 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 SB FPS GAS 2/18 1390.39 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 CH FPS GAS 2/18 1503.97 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 WC FPS GAS 2/18 1544.85 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 BH FPS GAS 2/18 1582.8 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 FC FPS GAS 2/18 1606.75 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 LC FPS GAS 2/18 1675.95 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 EV FPS GAS 2/18 1744.86 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 PT FPS GAS 2/18 1745.15 0 04/09/18



2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 HM FPS GAS 2/18 1804.11 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 LB FPS GAS 2/18 1923.55 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 PL FPS GAS 2/18 2284.41 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 O3C FPS GAS 2/18 2295.8 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 MU FPS GAS 2/18 2321.79 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 TH FPS GAS 2/18 2371.42 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 TR FPS GAS 2/18 2628.94 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 BE FPS GAS 2/18 2863.4 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 OHS FPS GAS 2/18 8337.56 0 04/09/18
2255 CONSTELLATION NEWENERG 2263620 V52186 OEH FPS GAS 2/18 8748.04 0 04/09/18
30211 CONSUELO C. TORRES MEN MLG 1/16/18 146584 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 21.4 0 01/16/18
30211 CONSUELO C. TORRES MEN REIM-2/12/18 147107 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 38.8 0 02/12/18
30211 CONSUELO C. TORRES MEN REIM-3/19/18 147888 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 39.52 0 03/19/18
30211 CONSUELO C. TORRES MEN REIM-4/9/18 148030 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 41.42 0 04/09/18
27412 COPLEY MEMORIAL HOSPIT PCMARTINEZ 14358 physical/drug test 175 0 01/12/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV001643 146606 RATE ADJ 9-10/17 841.6 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002053 146606 SR TUITION 12/17 1600 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV001814 146606 SR TUITION 11/17 1800 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV001642 146606 RATE ADJ 9-10/17 1839.15 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002052 146606 IO TUITION 12/17 3689.44 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV00181 146606 IO TUITION 11/17 4150.62 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002051 146606 TUITION 12/17=10STDNT 24432.9 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV001812 146606 TUITION 11/17=10STDNT 30275.55 0 01/16/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002399 147125 IO TUITION 1/18 3920.03 0 02/12/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002398 147125 TUITION 1/18=10STDNTS 23370.6 0 02/12/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002683 147654 IO TUITION 2/18 3920.03 0 03/19/18
526 CORE ACADEMY SESINV002681 147654 TUITION 2/18=8STDNT 22308.3 0 03/19/18
21810 CORNELL INTERVENTIONS 7839211017 146623 KS TUTOR 10/17-31/17 1595 0 01/16/18
21810 CORNELL INTERVENTIONS 7839211117 147136 KS TUTOR 10/18-11/27 2755 0 02/12/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14405 Refund for Tania Sharp' -299 0 03/14/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14405 Registration for Profes 1495 0 03/14/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14427 Credit for seminar regi -299 0 04/13/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14427 Credit for seminar regi -299 0 04/13/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14427 Credit for seminar regi -299 0 04/13/18
29368 CORWIN*LEARNING PCSHARP 14427 Credit for seminar regi -299 0 04/13/18



28223 COTG IN1226178 146624 COPIER 11/5-12/4/17 26350.73 0 01/16/18
28223 COTG IN1267725 147137 COPIER 12/5-1/4/18 15294.15 0 02/12/18
28223 COTG 030718MH 147669 COPIER ELEC PRJCT 22000 0 03/19/18
28223 COTG IN1328331 148090 TCP CONVERSATION KIT 585 0 04/09/18
22943 COTTRELL, GLENN COTTRELL L18 146962 LEXIS@OH PARK TAG 25 0 02/12/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer ICCA State Tourna 223.74 0 02/20/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
24379 COUNTRY INN & SUITES PCATHLETIC 14405 wrestling regional hote 96.05 0 03/14/18
31495 COURTNEY M. DATTILO REIM-2/12/18 147017 MEAL#21577 1/13/18 15 0 02/12/18
31495 COURTNEY M. DATTILO REIM-4/9/18 147971 MEAL TR-#22147 2/24/1 15 0 04/09/18
29135 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT PCLEUBNER 14358 hotel for coaches Bloom 232.96 0 01/12/18
29135 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT PCLEUBNER 14358 hotel for coaches Bloom 338.24 0 01/12/18
29135 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT PCSKURA 14427 2177 Show choir 2336.84 0 04/13/18
29135 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Hotel Rooms 4193.7 0 04/13/18
24050 CPI CUS0137833 147670 CPI 2-DAY 2/20=2STAFF 1758 0 03/19/18
31965 CRAIG LATHEN MU GBSK 1/25 147302 MU GBSK 1/25/18 60 0 02/20/18
21445 CRAIG SEROTA OE G-SB 3/22 148066 OEH JV/G-SB 3/22/18 55 0 04/09/18
21445 CRAIG SEROTA OE G-SB 3/23 148066 OEH F/G-SB 3/23/18 61 0 04/09/18
31017 CRAINS CHIC SUBSCRIP PCCOAN 14427 Subscription Renewal 35 0 04/13/18



31792 CREATEMYTEE. PCPOLK 14358 2005 Act acct/Laso shir -24.47 0 01/12/18
27684 CREATIVE CIRCLE LLC 003229536 V52082 TMP BC/WK 12/17/17 1551.25 0 01/16/18
27684 CREATIVE CIRCLE LLC 003229129 V52082 TMP BC/WK 12/10/17 1593.75 0 01/16/18
27684 CREATIVE CIRCLE LLC 003230160 V52116 TMP BC/WK 12/24/17 977.5 0 02/12/18
27684 CREATIVE CIRCLE LLC 003230937 V52116 TMP BC WK 1/7/18 1275 0 02/12/18
981 CREATIVE SEWING CENTER PCKNOWLES 14427 Perkins Grant (KNOWLES) 41.1 0 04/13/18
981 CREATIVE SEWING CENTER PCKNOWLES 14427 Perkins Grant (KNOWLES) 44.44 0 04/13/18
981 CREATIVE SEWING CENTER PCKNOWLES 14427 Perkins Grant (KNOWLES) 362.98 0 04/13/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14358 electrical stock- cover 20.61 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCCLEVER 14358 Prairie point WO 122411 29.45 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14358 electrical 50.84 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14358 wall pack lighting 209.51 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCCLEVER 14358 OHS WO 119011 electrica 214.82 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCFREESE 14358 cable hooks 263.73 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14358 wall pack lighting  doo 538.93 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14358 field house floor outle 663.59 0 01/12/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14380 work order 124390 39.78 0 02/20/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCSCHOENSEE 14380 EV tech room-vinyl colo 48.39 0 02/20/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14380 rtu 9 repair 440.94 0 02/20/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14405 kitchen dish room 39.78 0 03/14/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14405 Rtu 9 repair 88.47 0 03/14/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCPETERSON 14405 Rtu 9 repair 126.17 0 03/14/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCSCHOENSEE 14405 BH-surveillance supplie 240.98 0 03/14/18
1997 CRESCENT ELEC. SUPPLY PCELLIS 14427 TR-wo125925-6 amp fan m 60.3 0 04/13/18
32094 CRISTINA ARCHER MLG-12/7/17 147947 MLG CNF 12/7/17 24.08 0 04/09/18
28997 CROSSTOWN INK 398 144654 JRHI SMR BAND SHIRTS -582 0 09/18/17
28997 CROSSTOWN INK 394 144654 STAFF SPIRITWEAR -500 0 09/18/17
28997 CROSSTOWN INK 394 146740 HC STAFF SPIRIT WEAR 500 0 01/18/18
28997 CROSSTOWN INK 398 146740 JRHI SMR BAND SHIRTS 582 0 01/18/18
22580 CROWN GYM MATS INC PCTAYLOR 14380 H&S Purchase - check fl 730 0 02/20/18
25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCVOLPE 14358 Meals for Exec Director 3.53 0 01/12/18
25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCVOLPE 14358 Lodging for Director Co 123.17 0 01/12/18
25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCLEUBNER 14380 hotel Tyr 593.4 0 02/20/18
25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCLEUBNER 14380 Hotel Tyr billed to fam 593.4 0 02/20/18
25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCLEUBNER 14380 Hotel Tyr Billed to fam 593.4 0 02/20/18



25111 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS PCVOLPE 14405 IAASE hotel for Confere 423.75 0 03/14/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS17-703 146399 TC-FIRE ALARM 9386 0 01/16/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS17-704 146400 TC-SECURITY PRTS/LBR 4817 0 01/16/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-049 146401 TC-FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 431.22 0 01/16/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC 17M1205 146625 MNT F-ALRAM MNTR 45 0 01/16/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC 18M0105 146925 TRN-FIRE ALRM MONITR 45 0 02/12/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS17-649 146925 O3C-FIRE PNL TRBL 512.5 0 02/12/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC 18M0305 147580 TRN-FIRE ALARM 3/18 45 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC 18M0205 147580 TRN-FIRE ALRM 2/18 45 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-019 147580 BE-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-020 147580 BH-KTCHN INSPECTION 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-021 147580 CH-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-022 147580 EV-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-023 147580 FC-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-024 147580 GP-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-025 147580 HC-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S17-772 147580 HM-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-027 147580 LB-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-026 147580 LC-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-028 147580 MU-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-036 147580 O3C-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-029 147580 OP-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-030 147580 PL-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S17-781 147580 PP-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-031 147580 SB-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-033 147580 TH-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-034 147580 TR-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-032 147580 TW-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S18-035 147580 WC-KITCHEN INSPECT 185 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC 18Q2077 147580 BRH-ALARMS 4-6/18 240 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S17-778 147580 OE-KITCHEN INSPECT 435 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC F&S17-779 147580 OH-KITCHEN INSPECT 435 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS18-005 147581 EV-ALARM ALTERATIONS 7419 0 03/19/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS18-139 148091 OHS FIRE PANL SRV 107.5 0 04/09/18
1654 CTS OF ILLINOIS, INC CTS18-145 148091 TR RPL DUCT DETECTOR 390.5 0 04/09/18



32076 CULLIGAN DUPAGE SOFT W PCROBERTS 14405 Water for the lab prep 1395.99 0 03/14/18
24581 CULVERS PCCLEMENTS 14380 CBI trip to culvers 11.89 0 02/20/18
24581 CULVERS PCSNOW 14380 Custodian / Maintenance 69.84 0 02/20/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0020894 146626 TMP DL/SPCH 11/15-17 1554 0 01/16/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0022627 147138 SPCH THRPST 12/17-30 2072 0 02/12/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER MOO21801 147138 SPCH THRPY 11/20-12/1 3626 0 02/12/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0022161 147138 SPCH THRPST 12/3-16 5198.5 0 02/12/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0022996 147671 SPCH THRPY 1/8-12/18 2590 0 03/19/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0023913 147671 SPCH THRPY 2/12-23/18 4144 0 03/19/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0023176 147671 SPCH THRPY 1/15-26/18 4662 0 03/19/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0023566 147671 SPCH THRP 1/29-2/9/18 5180 0 03/19/18
31050 CUMBERLAND THERAPY SER M0024312 148092 SPCH THRPY 2/26-3/8 5180 0 04/09/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCSCHREMP 14358 Winter show materials 558.49 0 01/12/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCSCHREMP 14380 Refund on shirts -28.35 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCSCHREMP 14380 Senior Scene Shirts 270.25 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCPOLK 14380 2002 activity act/Henri 444.9 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCPOLK 14380 2101 activity act/Phelp 496.52 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCPOLK 14380 2180 activity act/speec 521.14 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCSAN ROMAN 14380 Pep Band Tshirts 1147.62 0 02/20/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCPOLK 14405 2101-Activity acct-scie 36.95 0 03/14/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCPOLK 14405 2018-Activity act/Spani 146.16 0 03/14/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FTC - Spirit Wear 321.89 0 03/14/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCSKURA 14405 Drama Club Acct. 961.1 0 03/14/18
19336 CUSTOM INK LLC PCLUCAS-ANDE 14427 Student T-Shirts 273.64 0 04/13/18
24451 CVS PHARMACY PCRESTIVO 14380 Greeting Card Agne Fami 4.29 0 02/20/18
24451 CVS PHARMACY PCGERARD 14380 Staff Meeting Prizes Te 40.95 0 02/20/18
19122 CYBERWELD.COM PCRODRIGUEZ 14380 CTEI Grant (RODRIGUEZ)E 169.73 0 02/20/18
28690 CYNTHIA S. MORAIN REIM-2/12/18 147065 LAB SPL/AP SCIENCE 8.46 0 02/12/18
29106 DAIKIN APPLIED 3165988 146926 LB-INSP SVC 1/18-3/18 852 0 02/12/18
462 DALE F. ESCHBACH MLG 11/17 147026 MLG 11/17 16.32 0 02/12/18
31970 DALMATIAN FIRE EQUIPME 45053 147582 TH-RPR HORN/STROBES 2025 0 03/19/18
27846 DAN LAMB OE G-SB 3/15 147921 OEH JV/G-SB 3/15/18 55 0 03/22/18
24168 DAN PERRUQUET OE GBSK12/27 146858 OEH G-BSK 12/27/17 65 0 01/26/18
24168 DAN PERRUQUET OH BBSK 2/13 147343 OHS S/BBSK 2/13/18 52 0 02/20/18
30646 DANIA TOMA MLG 1/16/18 146583 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 10.7 0 01/16/18



30646 DANIA TOMA REIM-2/12/18 147106 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 85.26 0 02/12/18
30646 DANIA TOMA REIM-3/19/18 147887 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 35.61 0 03/19/18
30646 DANIA TOMA REIM-4/9/18 148029 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 42.51 0 04/09/18
31298 DANIEL J STUERCKE REIM-2/15 147884 EXP VENDOR MTGS 2/15 18.8 0 03/19/18
22281 DANIEL J. STEFFES MLG 11-12/1 146580 MLG 11/30-12/1 CNF 94.71 0 01/16/18
20570 DANIEL KNAPP OE GBSK12/28 146818 OEH G-BSK 12/28/17 65 0 01/26/18
24502 DANIEL RAYMOND OE GBSK 2/3 147350 OEH F/AB GBSK 2/3/18 91 0 02/20/18
24502 DANIEL RAYMOND OE G-SB 3/29 148065 OEH JV/G-SB DH 3/29 98 0 04/09/18
32034 DANIEL VALKEMA OH 2/23/18 147551 OH SOLO/ENS JDG 2/23 100 0 03/08/18
21133 DANIELLE M. LEE MLG 10-12/14 146540 MLG 10/26-12/14/17 318.86 0 01/16/18
21133 DANIELLE M. LEE REIM-2/12/18 147053 MLG/EXP NCTM CNF 47.92 0 02/12/18
21133 DANIELLE M. LEE REIM 2/12/18 147053 AVID EXP 12/6-9/17 222.34 0 02/12/18
32026 DARA A. FURLOW REIM-3/19/18 147819 MLG XG 2/12-16/18 3.27 0 03/19/18
32041 DARCY A DURKEE MLG 1-3/7/18 147807 MLG 1/23-3/7/18 37.77 0 03/19/18
32054 DATA-BASED CONFERENCES PCPODJASEK 14405 Registration for MTSS c 350 0 03/14/18
32054 DATA-BASED CONFERENCES PCDURKEE 14405 2 people went to Admini 700 0 03/14/18
32013 DATA-BASED CONSULTING 0004541 147672 CNF 5/21-22/18 350 0 03/19/18
32013 DATA-BASED CONSULTING 0004554 148093 CNF 5/21-22/18 350 0 04/09/18
22877 DATAVAIL CORPORATION PCKIGER 14358 Database Maintenance 5520.8 0 01/12/18
22877 DATAVAIL CORPORATION PCKIGER 14380 Database Maintenance 5520.8 0 02/20/18
22877 DATAVAIL CORPORATION PCKIGER 14405 Database Maintenance 5520.8 0 03/14/18
21344 DAVE BEESLEY OE BBSK 1/5 146756 OEH V/B-BSK 1/5/18 65 0 01/26/18
25841 DAVE KATZ OH JAZZ 146477 OHS JAZZ COACH 12/17 50 0 01/16/18
25841 DAVE KATZ OH JAZZ 1/18 147231 OHS JAZZ COACH 1/18 100 0 02/07/18
25841 DAVE KATZ OH JAZZ 2/18 147561 OHS JAZZ COACH 2/18 50 0 03/12/18
31936 DAVE WOLLNIK OH GBSK 1/8 146783 OHE S/G-BSK 1/8/18 52 0 01/26/18
31936 DAVE WOLLNIK OH BBSK 2/20 147435 OHS S/B-BSK 2/20/18 52 0 02/26/18
32081 DAVID A RAFALSKI OE BBSK 2/26 147930 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/26 72 0 03/22/18
32081 DAVID A RAFALSKI OE BBSK 2/28 147930 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/28 72 0 03/22/18
25615 DAVID A. BIELANSKI REIM-2/12/18 146998 MEAL#21600 1/6/18 15 0 02/12/18
23697 DAVID AMEISS OH WRSL 1/11 146746 OHE V/WRSL 1/11/18 107 0 01/26/18
27552 DAVID MATEYKA OH SPCH 1/13 146837 OHS SPEECH 1/13/18 100 0 01/26/18
27552 DAVID MATEYKA OH SPCH 1/27 147313 OHS SPEECH 1/27/18 80 0 02/20/18
31944 DAVID P. BENEFIEL REIM-2/12/18 146995 MLG XG 1/15-26/18 15.12 0 02/12/18
31944 DAVID P. BENEFIEL REIM-3/19/18 147785 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 38.29 0 03/19/18



31944 DAVID P. BENEFIEL REIM-4/9/18 147953 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 37.06 0 04/09/18
30522 DAWN L. MILKA MLG 12-1/18 147858 MLG 12/17&1/18 31.23 0 03/19/18
30522 DAWN L. MILKA MLG 2/18 148002 MLG 2/18 21.8 0 04/09/18
28594 DD/BR Q35 PCKAMINSKI 14358 Hospitality Room JV Wre 45.07 0 01/12/18
28594 DD/BR Q35 PCBERGAN 14358 staff incentive gift ca 100 0 01/12/18
32021 DEAN A TIEMAN OE GBSK 2/14 147548 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/14 72 0 03/08/18
32021 DEAN A TIEMAN OE GBSK 2/15 147548 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/15 72 0 03/08/18
26365 DEAN MAGRO OH WRSL 1/6 146831 OHS V/WRSL 1/6/18 149 0 01/26/18
28531 DEANNA BESBEKOS-LAPAGE OE CHR 12/17 146366 OEH CHEER 12/17/17 400 0 12/31/17
28531 DEANNA BESBEKOS-LAPAGE OH CHR 1/20 146454 OHS CHEER INV 1/20/18 200 0 01/16/18
23155 DEBORAH E. RABICK REIM-2/2/17 147082 BLS INSTRCTR RNWL 25 0 02/12/18
23155 DEBORAH E. RABICK MLG 10-12/21 147082 MLG 10/23-12/21/17 81.86 0 02/12/18
23155 DEBORAH E. RABICK MLG 1-3/9/18 148015 MLG 1/10-3/9/18 94.29 0 04/09/18
21754 DEBORAH L. SMITH MLG 2/15/18 147879 MLG 2/15/18 PC MTG 38.7 0 03/19/18
22639 DEBRA A. BOYLE OH GYMN 147249 IHSA GYMN RGNLS 50 0 02/20/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-12/17 V52107 TECH CNSLT SRV 12/17 1840 0 01/26/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-12/17 V52107 TECH SPCLST SRV 12/17 1852.5 0 01/26/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-1/18 V52139 ASST TECH SPCLST 1/18 2665 0 02/20/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-1/18 V52139 CNSLT SRV 1/18 2720 0 02/20/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-2/18 V52150 ASST TECH CNSLT 2/18 1720 0 03/12/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-2/18 V52150 ASST TECH SPCLST 2/18 2307.5 0 03/12/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-3/18 V52193 SPED CNSLT SRV 3/18 1440 0 04/09/18
31596 DEBRA MALNAR SD308-3/18 V52193 SPED TECH SPCL 3/18 2567.5 0 04/09/18
27507 DECISION ED GROUP INC 3335 146627 ANNL DECISION ED XJI 59708 0 01/16/18
1281 DECKER EQUIPMENT PCMIKALAJUNA 14405 5 - master keys for loc 44.2 0 03/14/18
1281 DECKER EQUIPMENT PCWEISS 14405 PL-café table seat caps 199.82 0 03/14/18
1281 DECKER EQUIPMENT PCWEISS 14405 Flag pole ropes and hoo 228.56 0 03/14/18
1281 DECKER EQUIPMENT PCWEISS 14427 LC-wo126032-hinges for 82.3 0 04/13/18
1281 DECKER EQUIPMENT PCWEISS 14427 Wall clocks-12  (TC-wo1 321.73 0 04/13/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCBAILEY 14358 OEH Zero Turn-hydro oil 95.8 0 01/12/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCWEAVER 14380 LC-wo124105-part to rep 10.03 0 02/20/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCWEAVER 14380 OP-wo124368/LB-wo124370 117.16 0 02/20/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCWEAVER 14405 MU-wo125282-Kubota trac 520.81 0 03/14/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCBAILEY 14405 MU-F3680-PTO shaft 850.39 0 03/14/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCBAILEY 14427 OEH-RTV tire 187.1 0 04/13/18



2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCBAILEY 14427 Grounds-trimmer parts 222.99 0 04/13/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCWEAVER 14427 wo125528-Stihl PM parts 530.6 0 04/13/18
2178 DEKANE EQUIPMENT CORPO PCBAILEY 14427 Jake HR700-M1TM hose 540.57 0 04/13/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14358 science supplies 875.5 0 01/12/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14380 science supplies 111.78 0 02/20/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14380 science supplies 307.38 0 02/20/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14427 science supplies 44.92 0 04/13/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14427 science supplies 44.92 0 04/13/18
29882 DELTAEDUCATION.COM PCCARTER 14427 science supplies 55.89 0 04/13/18
21675 DELVIN NOSS JR PL GBSK 2/6 147464 PL 7TH G-BSK 2/6/18 60 0 02/26/18
21675 DELVIN NOSS JR OE G-SB 3/28 148061 OEH JV/G-SB DH 3/28 98 0 04/09/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCTAYLOR 14358 LRC supplies 110.34 0 01/12/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCMILLER 14358 LRC supplies 119.19 0 01/12/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCEFFRON 14358 LRC supplies 137.48 0 01/12/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCBATTAGLIA 14380 Supplies for LRC 100.2 0 02/20/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCEFFRON 14380 LRC supplies 107.54 0 02/20/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCBUAN 14380 materials to process LR 172.14 0 02/20/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCMEYER 14405 LRC supplies 52.27 0 03/14/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCWURSTER 14405 Book binding repair tap 101.55 0 03/14/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCTAYLOR 14405 LRC supplies 106.63 0 03/14/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCMEYER 14405 LRC supplies 117.98 0 03/14/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCEFFRON 14427 LRC supplies 100.83 0 04/13/18
2195 DEMCO INC PCMILLER 14427 LRC supplies 102.81 0 04/13/18
2195 DEMCO INC 6306238 147673 LRC SPL 14.67 0 03/19/18
2195 DEMCO INC 6306238 147673 LRC SPL 44.57 0 03/19/18
2195 DEMCO INC 6306238 147673 LRC SPL 107.72 0 03/19/18
30131 DENISE M. RODGERS MLG-12/5/17 148019 MLG CNF 12/5/17 13.91 0 04/09/18
31273 DENNIS NELSON OE GBSK 1/13 146786 OEH S/G-BSK 1/13/18 52 0 01/26/18
32080 DENVER FABRICS PCPENTZIEN 14405 Perkin Grant (PENTZIEN) 12.89 0 03/14/18
27700 DERREK S. DUFFY MLG 11/17 146525 MLG 11/17 11.77 0 01/16/18
27700 DERREK S. DUFFY MLG-12/17 147020 MLG TECH 12/17 37.45 0 02/12/18
27700 DERREK S. DUFFY MLG 1/18 147020 MLG TECH 1/18 40.5 0 02/12/18
27700 DERREK S. DUFFY REIM-2/12/18 147806 MISC TRNG 138.79 0 03/19/18
25352 DERRICK MCCULLOUGH PL GBSK 1/25 147315 PL 7TH G-BSK 1/25/18 60 0 02/20/18
32005 DERRICK SMITH TH GBSK 2/15 147471 TH 7TH G-BSK 2/15/18 60 0 02/26/18



22044 DERYL L. DAGGETT MLG-12/17 147015 MLG CNF/WRKSHP 12/17 41.64 0 02/12/18
32046 DESIREE M. RODRIGUEZ MLG 12/8/17 147871 MLG CNF 12/8/17 28.89 0 03/19/18
32055 DEW ONLINE STORE PCALLEN 14405 Drafting Supplies - Pap 140.75 0 03/14/18
31885 DGS 9.9 PCHETTINGER 14358 Cheer Supplies - re-imb 203.64 0 01/12/18
31885 DGS 9.9 PCHETTINGER 14380 Boys and Girls track su 941.1 0 02/20/18
22943 DHUSE, BRITTANY K TORRES A-18 147389 ANTONIO@TR REG18MCW 128 0 02/23/18
31578 DIANNE K. CLEMENT MLG-1/16/18 146521 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 142.31 0 01/16/18
31578 DIANNE K. CLEMENT REIM-2/12/18 147011 MLG XG 12/18-22/17 59.92 0 02/12/18
31578 DIANNE K. CLEMENT REIM-3/19/18 147801 MLG XG 1/29-2/2/18 7.63 0 03/19/18
32004 DICK MILLER OH BBSK 2/13 147321 OHS F/AB BBSK 2/13/18 91 0 02/20/18
24447 DICKS SPORTING GOODS PCDIVELEY 14405 2012: FRC Robot Parts 119.98 0 03/14/18
22943 DIETER, CARRIE DIETER K-18 147390 KAITLYN@OH CAFE18MVD 27.94 0 02/23/18
24666 DIGI KEY CORP PCDIVELEY 14427 2012 - FRC Robot Parts 19.86 0 04/13/18
27230 DIGITAL ART SUPPLIES PCSKURA 14405 Media Art supplies 145 0 03/14/18
31768 DIRECT 2 OEM LLC PCSTURK 14358 10Gig SFP Modules for C 5010 0 01/12/18
31768 DIRECT 2 OEM LLC PCSTURK 14405 Twenty 10Gbps SFP Modul 5010 0 03/14/18
31768 DIRECT 2 OEM LLC PCSTURK 14427 Qty 2 10Gig SR modules 280 0 04/13/18
31768 DIRECT 2 OEM LLC PCSTURK 14427 Qty 60 10Gig SR modules 4210 0 04/13/18
27801 DIRECT CHECKS UNLIMITE PCSHRUM 14358 check order 98.33 0 01/12/18
23802 DIRECT SIGN SYSTEMS 10442 147583 OH-124460,LC-122861 307 0 03/19/18
23802 DIRECT SIGN SYSTEMS 10473 147674 TRN BUSINESS HRS SIGN 75 0 03/19/18
32069 DISC REPLAY NAPERVILLE PCARRAMBIDE 14405 Video Adapters 54.97 0 03/14/18
29588 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY PCCLEMENTS 14405 Drama 422.14 0 03/14/18
29588 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY PCPOLK 14427 2045 activity act/Sande 320.39 0 04/13/18
20092 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY PCBITNER 14380 items for Gerard's clas 125.01 0 02/20/18
20092 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY PCBITNER 14380 consumables for green v 341.89 0 02/20/18
23232 DISCOUNT TIRE CO PCBAILEY 14358 Van 100-wo117906-tires 1236 0 01/12/18
24709 DISPLAYS 2 GO PCBATTAGLIA 14380 LRC countertop wirerack 84.14 0 02/20/18
26955 DISTRICT 308 TRANSPORT 2018-1 147139 MM PAY-RIDE QTR3&4 18 220 0 02/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Google Chrome OS - SD83 25.24 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Google Chrome O 206.15 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Power Adapters 224.95 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Monitor - SD83541 228.79 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Google Chrome OS - SD83 252.4 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Chromebooks - SD83467 263.47 0 01/12/18



30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Google Chrome O 454.32 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Docking Kits - 493.49 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Docking Kits - 493.49 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Docking Kits - 493.49 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Google Chrome OS - SD83 504.8 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Chromebooks 621.52 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Google Chrome O 631 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Google Chrome O 908.64 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Docking Kits - SD83670 986.98 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Laptop - SD8362 1019.07 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Mobile Charging 1049.99 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Mobile Charging 1049.99 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 1553.8 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Google Chrome O 1611.13 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Mobile Charging Cart - 2099.98 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Mobile Charging 2099.98 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Laptop (67.9%) 2155.11 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Stacking Cables 2808.56 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 5593.68 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 7769 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 11187.36 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 11808.88 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Split - Chromebooks - S 13362.68 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Chromebooks - SD82902 & 26725.36 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Chromebooks - SD82901 & 31697.52 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14358 Chromebooks - SD82903 31697.52 0 01/12/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Google Chrome OS - SD83 151.44 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Google Chrome OS - SD83 252.4 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Google Chrome OS - SD84 454.32 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Docking Kit - SD84018 493.49 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Desktop Computer - Try 932.78 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Mobile Charging Cart - 1049.99 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Staff Laptops 3174.18 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Google Chrome OS - SD83 4038.4 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Google Chrome OS - SD83 6739.08 0 02/20/18



30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14380 Chromebooks - SD83440 14489 0 02/20/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Google Chrome OS - SD84 25.24 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Power Adapter - SD84339 44.99 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Laptop - SD84271 830.69 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Chromebooks - S 986.98 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Mobile Charging 1049.99 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Laptop & Cases - SD8427 1094.05 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Docking Kits - SD83976 1480.47 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Chromebooks - S 1704.5 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Chromebooks - SD83748 1864.56 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Mobile Charging 2099.98 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Chromebooks - SD83977 3107.6 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Stacking Cables 4132.7 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Chromebooks - S 4510.7 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Chromebooks - S 6706.89 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14405 Split - Chromebooks - S 14680.85 0 03/14/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Google Chrome OS - SD84 25.24 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chrome OS - SD85000 100.96 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Cases - SD84945 155.96 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Power Adapters - SD8508 177.56 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Google Chrome OS - SD84 201.92 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Google Chrome OS - SD84 252.4 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebook - SD84286 310.76 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebook - SD84709 310.76 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Monitors - SD84 561.56 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Laptop - SD8466 2126.28 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Laptop - SD8466 2126.28 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Stacking Cables 2426.01 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD84650 2486.08 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83977 3107.6 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD84661 3107.6 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Laptop - SD8494 3821.52 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83440 4039.88 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD84018 5593.68 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Split - Desktops - SD84 11596.62 0 04/13/18



30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83976 18024.08 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83440 31697.52 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83440 31697.52 0 04/13/18
30156 DMI* DELL K-12 REL PCKIGER 14427 Chromebooks - SD83976 31697.52 0 04/13/18
28714 DMI*DELL HIGHER EDUC PCKIGER 14405 Mobile Carts - SD83976 3149.97 0 03/14/18
30296 DOLLAMUR SPORTS SURFAC PCMILLER 14380 mat tape 122.5 0 02/20/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCWYATT 14358 Cooking Club 37.63 0 01/12/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCDUYM 14380 supplies 22 0 02/20/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCLYONS 14405 Green Village Curriculu 25 0 03/14/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCDUDLEY 14405 FCS1 Preschool Supplies 30 0 03/14/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCCARTER 14405 science supplies 49 0 03/14/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCMILLER 14405 5th grade tri-folds 60 0 03/14/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCBATTAGLIA 14405 Ear Buds - PARCC testin 312 0 03/14/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCBATTAGLIA 14427 PARCC Testing Supplies 6 0 04/13/18
25796 DOLLAR TREE PCDUDLEY 14427 Supplies for FCS1-Presc 15 0 04/13/18
31036 DOLLY A CHAREST MLG-1/16/18 146517 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 17.12 0 01/16/18
31036 DOLLY A CHAREST REIM-2/12/18 147008 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 32.32 0 02/12/18
31036 DOLLY A CHAREST REIM-3/19/18 147796 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 39.46 0 03/19/18
31036 DOLLY A CHAREST REIM-4/9/18 147964 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 41.42 0 04/09/18
24634 DOMINOS PCLEUBNER 14380 TYR Food 21.36 0 02/20/18
24634 DOMINOS PCHETTINGER 14380 Cheer Team Dinner - re- 142.96 0 02/20/18
24634 DOMINOS PCDIVELEY 14405 2012 - FTC Team Food 157.68 0 03/14/18
24634 DOMINOS PCMARCINKO 14427 Lunch for March TALK pr 737.74 0 04/13/18
31766 DON BOHR & SONS 23-18 147941 TC-SIDEWLK/PADS 2235 0 04/09/18
27852 DON RUDOLPH 1647 146382 RPR PAGING AMPLPHR 128.45 0 12/31/17
30098 DONALD B. HAMBRIC REIM-2/12/18 147037 MEALS 12/22-1/20/18 100 0 02/12/18
21349 DONALD GORDON OE GBSK12/29 146798 OEH G-BSK 12/29/17 65 0 01/26/18
21321 DONALD SACHNOFF OE GBSK12/29 146864 OEH G-BSK 12/29/17 65 0 01/26/18
30427 DONNA M. PONZIANI MLG 1/16/18 146565 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 19.26 0 01/16/18
30427 DONNA M. PONZIANI REIM-2/12/18 147080 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/17 16.17 0 02/12/18
30427 DONNA M. PONZIANI REIM-3/19/18 147867 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 16.47 0 03/19/18
30427 DONNA M. PONZIANI REIM-4/9/18 148013 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 29.43 0 04/09/18
2365 DOORS BY RUSS INC. 181271 147584 MNT-PUT CBLES BACK 130 0 03/19/18
21958 DORIS J. ROSE MLG 1/16/18 V52098 MLG XG 12/4-15/17 64.2 0 01/16/18
21958 DORIS J. ROSE REIM-2/12/18 V52126 MLG XG 12/18-1/22/18 96.96 0 02/12/18



21958 DORIS J. ROSE REIM-3/19/18 V52171 MLG XG 1/29-2/19/18 118.38 0 03/19/18
21958 DORIS J. ROSE REIM-4/9/18 V52198 MLG XG 2/26-3/19/18 120.99 0 04/09/18
26137 DOUBLETREE HOTELS PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Boys Swim State To 125.55 0 03/14/18
26137 DOUBLETREE HOTELS PCHETTINGER 14405 IHSA Boys Swim State To 125.55 0 03/14/18
26137 DOUBLETREE HOTELS PCHEINRICH 14405 LUDA Conf 126.56 0 03/14/18
26137 DOUBLETREE HOTELS PCLEUBNER 14427 hotel age group state 609.51 0 04/13/18
26137 DOUBLETREE HOTELS PCLEUBNER 14427 hotel coaches age group 609.51 0 04/13/18
19395 DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH HI OH GBDM 3/31 146436 OHS JV/G-BDM 3/31/18 115 0 01/16/18
30824 DR DANIEL FRIEDMAN D308-9/29/17 146788 MW PSY TST 9/29/17 556 0 01/26/18
31998 DREYER PATIENT PMT PCREIDY 14380 physicals  drug tests 260 0 02/20/18
25285 DRI MYLEARN VMWARE PCSKURA 14427 Tri-M society 47.81 0 04/13/18
25135 DROPBOX PCKING 14358 Software 99 0 01/12/18
25135 DROPBOX PCKRANTZ 14380 ERATE DROPBOX YEARLY SU 99 0 02/20/18
31806 DRURY INN PCHETTINGER 14380 Boys Bowling State Tour 811.06 0 02/20/18
31886 DRYER MAIL PMT PCMARTINEZ 14358 physicals  drug tests 757 0 01/12/18
31886 DRYER MAIL PMT PCREIDY 14405 physicals/drug tests 420 0 03/14/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14358 2061 act acct/Doerr-bot 24.95 0 01/12/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14358 2172 activity act/Polk 522.81 0 01/12/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14380 2061 activity act/bottl 24.95 0 02/20/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14380 2172 Activity act/Drink 567.72 0 02/20/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14405 Activity act/Drinking w 469.94 0 03/14/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14427 2061 Act acct/Doerr bot 19.96 0 04/13/18
31104 DS SERVICES STANDARD C PCPOLK 14427 2172 act acct/Drinking 696.62 0 04/13/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK12/15 146782 OE S/V G-BSK 12/15/17 60 0 01/26/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 1/12 146782 OEH S/V GBSK 1/12/18 60 0 01/26/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 1/13 146782 OEH S/V G-BSK 1/13/18 60 0 01/26/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE 12/26-29 146782 OEH GBSK SCOREBOOK 400 0 01/26/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 1/26 147268 OEH S/V GBSK 1/26/18 60 0 02/20/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 2/2 147268 OE S/V GBSK 2/2&3/18 120 0 02/20/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 2/12 147498 OEH VGBSK RGNL 2/12 40 0 03/08/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 2/14 147498 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/14 80 0 03/08/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE GBSK 2/15 147498 OEH V/GBSK RGNL 2/15 80 0 03/08/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE BBSK 2/28 147910 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/28 40 0 03/22/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE BBSK 2/26 147910 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 2/26 80 0 03/22/18
21565 DUANE DANIELS OE BBSK 3/2 147910 OEH V/BBSK RGNL 3/2 80 0 03/22/18



26380 DUANE ROSENDAHL OE GBSK12/27 147353 OEH GBSK TRN 12/27/17 65 0 02/20/18
26380 DUANE ROSENDAHL OH BBSK 1/19 147469 OHS F/AB BBSK 1/19/18 91 0 02/26/18
2232 DUDE SOLUTIONS INV-11482 146704 CRISIS MANAGE FY18 11780 0 01/16/18
22943 DUDIAK, CAMBRIA DUDIAK K-18 147391 KYLE@MU TUITION -322 0 02/23/18
22943 DUDIAK, CAMBRIA DUDIAK K-18 147391 KYLE@MU TUITION 322 0 02/23/18
21952 DUNCAN ARMSTRONG JR MLG-1/16/18 V52078 MLG 12/4-15/17 17.12 0 01/16/18
21952 DUNCAN ARMSTRONG JR REIM-2/12/18 V52113 MLG/MEALS 12/18-1/27 61.29 0 02/12/18
21952 DUNCAN ARMSTRONG JR REIM-3/19/18 V52154 MLG/MEALS 1/29-2/19 115.33 0 03/19/18